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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CHIANESE IMMACOLATA 1 1 110,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CASSULO FLAVIA 2 2 61 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P POLIMENI VINCENZA 3 3 44,50 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PERINO CARLA 4 4 36 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G MARRA ALESSANDRO 5 5 33,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 ION SIMONA 6 6 31,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T GARBOLINO ELISA 7 7 29,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03300V PITARI VALENTINA 8 8 28,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P RUBINACCI TERESA 9 9 26,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C NASO ANTONINO 10 10 26,18 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS22000X MASULLO CIRO 11 11 26 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BOMBAI FERDINANDO 12 12 25,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C RODINCIUC MARIA 13 13 25,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 VITILLO BARBARA 14 14 25,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PAGANO MARIA 15 15 25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N GROSSO MARCO 16 16 25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E SANTOMAURO CINZIA 17 17 24,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 RENDINA CARLO 18 18 24,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A MARCHESELLI EMANUELE 19 19 24,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ROSTAGNO MARIA LUISA 20 20 24,40 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CAMAGNA ELENA DOMENICA 21 21 24,30 S TOIC80600A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ROLANDO STEFANIA 22 22 24,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 SAVANT AIRA ELENA 23 23 24,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MAFFEO CRISTINA 24 24 24,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 COLETTI DANA VERMIN NADIA 25 25 24 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P AIOSA GIUSEPPINA 26 26 23,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02100L DI TOMA PAOLO 27 27 23,62 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A BALESTRA CIRO 28 28 S 23,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 MARAFIOTI KATIA 29 29 23,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B AIMONE SECAT FIORENZA 30 30 23,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORI04000L BERTOCCO DORIANO 31 31 22,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 BOGATTO GILBERTO 32 32 22,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LA DELFA ROSALIA 33 33 22,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G BUSSETTO FABRIZIO 34 34 21,92 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GIACOLETTO PAPAS MORENA 35 35 21,88 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 CIRIMELE ROSANNA 36 36 21,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PISCITELLI FLAVIA 37 37 21,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 BONTEMPO FRANCESCA 38 38 20,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC873005 BOSSONE CLARA 39 39 20,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BAUDINO ANNA ELVIRA 40 40 19,87 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 GARELLA IDA ORNELLA 41 41 19,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 GROSSO SABRINA 42 42 19,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 RUSSO DANIELE 43 43 19,37 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86700T BORDIN ALESSANDRA 44 44 19,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X MATTIODA ROMINA 45 45 19 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 VERNETTI MONICA 46 46 18,80 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CHIARCHIARO LUISA 47 47 18,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 D'AGOSTINO LUCIANA 48 48 18,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BRUNO MELISSA 49 49 18 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PALUMMO ERIKA 50 50 17,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q PRIMO CHIARA 51 51 17,82 S TOIS04900C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BONATTO MARCHELLO SILVANA 52 52 17,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 CAMMARATA PAOLA 53 53 17,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 RASPANTI SIGISMUNDA 

CARMELITA

54 54 17,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A FERRERO DELFINA 55 55 17,25 S TOIC8BU00X 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BABANDO SIMONA 56 56 17,19 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C UIFUZZI ALESSIA 57 57 17,15 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SAVARESI ALESSANDRA ANNA 58 58 17,10 S TOIC8AC00D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A CORDA ROSSANA 59 59 16,88 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V BONINO VALENTINA 60 60 16,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS031007 MANCUSO GIUSEPPINA 61 61 16,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06800T D'ANGELO VALENTINA 62 62 16,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G CASETTA MONICA 63 63 16,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 FERRARIS IGOR GIOVANNI 64 64 16,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N GABOS FRANCESCA 65 65 16,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ROSSETTO TIZIANO 66 66 16,23 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B GISOLO SIMONA 67 67 16,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 LICATA ALICE 68 68 15,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CARRARO VALENTINA 69 69 15,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AS00N BELLINO MANUELA 70 70 15,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q PARRINO MARCO 71 71 15,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CONCA GIUSEPPE 72 72 15,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS003003 TRONCA ATTILIO ARMANDO 73 73 15,23 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 INGHILLERI PIETRO 74 74 15,15 S TOIC8A900C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q DEL VACCHIO SERENA LAURA 75 75 15,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VISCERA CRISTINA 76 76 15,08 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MENNA MARIANNA 77 77 15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC070004 PARENTE GIOVANNI 78 78 14,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G POZE' FALET MONIA 79 79 14,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AF001 LI DESTRI MARIA STELLA 80 80 14,92 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BATTAGLIA ANNA 81 81 14,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T ROTA DANIELE 82 82 14,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 MEMOLI STEFANIA NATALINA 

MARLENE

83 83 14,90 S TOIC85400Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BZ003 CIRCO BENEDETTO 84 84 14,90 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 FALETTO LUCA 85 85 14,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MINNITI VINCENZO 86 86 14,83 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T OTERI CARMELA 87 87 14,82 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V RUBINO CARMELINA 88 88 14,82 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SASSI MARINA 89 89 14,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A RICHETTA ELENA 90 90 14,80 S TOIC829003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DIMONDO DANIELE VITTORIO 91 91 14,80 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS067002 D'INTRONO MARIAROSARIA 92 92 14,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G D'ANIELLO CONCETTA 93 93 14,68 S TOIS00700A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BC004 TUMMINELLO GIUSEPPINA 94 94 14,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MATEJKOVA JARMILA 95 95 14,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G BALMETTA YLENIA 96 96 14,43 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BA00C CIULLA ELENA 97 97 14,30 S TOMM326007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E FRANZESE FORTUNATO 98 98 14,30 S TOPC020003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N CASSATA PIETRO 99 99 14,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X MURDOLO VALENTINA 100 100 14,24 S TOIC85300X 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D SAMPIETRO MARIA CANDELORA 101 101 14,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E MALONI VALERIA 102 102 14,15 S TOIC89100P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T IANNOTTI MICHELE FRANCESCO 103 103 14,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SPREAFICO LUANA 104 104 14,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E MARSAGLIA CAGNOLA DEBORA 105 105 14,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 DELLA ROCCA MARCO 106 106 14,01 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C IERARDI LISIN DANIELA 107 107 13,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PERONO-GAROFFO CHIARA 108 108 13,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DELAURENTI FRANCESCA 

MARIAGRAZIA

109 109 13,87 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MARINGONI GIULIA ROSA 110 110 13,85 S TOIC8BH007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T BRETTO ALICE 111 111 13,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C GRENCI LORETTA 112 112 13,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BASILE ALESSIA 113 113 13,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C RAZZA FABRIZIO 114 114 13,68 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BARBARO ROCCO 115 115 13,67 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PINCITORE ALBERTO 116 116 13,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CAMBARERI NATALE 117 117 13,53 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 MILONE VALENTINA 118 118 13,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D LISO ANTONELLA 119 119 13,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G LAOMEDONTE ROSA 120 120 13,50 S TOIS00400V 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BATTISTA RAFFAELE 121 121 13,43 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CALIENDO RAFFAELA 122 122 13,40 S TOIC8CC00P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A SABOLO SILVIA 123 123 13,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 GARZIANO ROBERTO 124 124 13,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AD009 CAUTERUCCIO SILVIA GRAZIELLA 125 125 13,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01300N CHIODO ROBERTO 126 126 13,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E PORRETTA ANDREA 127 127 13,30 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T LONGO ENRICHETTA 128 128 13,28 S TOIC852004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A300D GAGLIARDI GIANCARLO 129 129 13,15 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 GILI BORGHET VALENTINA 130 130 13,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 BIANCO OLIVIERO 131 131 13,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A100T SALINA MANUELA 132 132 13,08 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BENTIVEGNA FABIO 133 133 13,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 VITALE ELEONORA 134 134 13,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C TAGARELLI TIZIANA 135 135 13 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DONNALOIA MARIELLA 136 136 13 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GALATI LUCIMORTO GIUSEPPINA 137 137 12,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B LI VELI ELENA 138 138 12,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V FILICE ROSITA 139 139 12,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C BERARDONE VERONICA 140 140 12,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SANTOVITO NICOLO' 141 141 12,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E IULIANO BENIAMINO 142 142 12,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC857007 BALMATIVOLA MARCO 143 143 12,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PEZZETTI CLAUDIA 144 144 12,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 MARANDO NICOLA 145 145 12,72 S TOEE122007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C SCOGNAMIGLIO ANNAMARIA 146 146 12,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PECCHIA LUIGIA 147 147 12,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DI FINI LAURA 148 148 12,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GIARRATANA LUCIANO 149 149 12,59 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PAONESSA RITA 150 150 12,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q COCCIRO FRANCESCA 151 151 12,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ROLANDO ELENA 152 164 12,47 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G ROCCA ANTONIO 153 152 12,45 S TOIS00600E 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 MARTORANA CRISTINA 154 153 12,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88400G SILLETTA ANTONIO 155 154 12,35 S TOIC86300E 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CARLINO CLAUDIO CRISTIAN 156 155 12,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P COSA CARMEN 157 156 12,30 S TOPS30000G 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q POPOVA OLGA 158 157 12,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BARBISO MARISTELLA 159 158 12,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TURANO ANTONELLA 160 159 12,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SCHIAVONE MIRIANA 161 160 12,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MARINO BRIGIDA MARIA 162 161 12,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BOGLIETTI SILVIA MARIA 163 162 12,12 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B DALLA DEA DANIELA 164 163 12,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A BOASSO ALBERTO 165 165 12,05 S TOIS061003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D TURANO LAURA 166 166 12,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FERRAGATTA VALENTINA 167 167 12,04 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SAVARESI ELENA FRANCESCA 168 168 12 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G GROSSO LA VALLE SARA 169 169 12 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CATANEA MARIA CONCETTA 170 170 12 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MARCHIO FAUSTO 171 171 12 S TOIS04900C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM326007 PANNELLA ANDREA 172 172 12 S TOIC8BQ007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A MACRÌ VALENTINA 173 173 12 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 SILVESTRI VALERIA 174 174 11,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CASILE CARMELA 175 175 11,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SOTTILE GIANCARLO 176 176 11,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PIRRELLO VITO 177 177 11,90 S TOMM326007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FALCONE LUCANTONIO 178 178 11,90 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS003003 PATANE' IOSE' 179 179 11,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V RUSSO INCORONATA 180 180 11,90 S TOIC830007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AS00N AMARITI ROSSELLA 181 181 11,90 S TOIC82700B 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SORBERA GIANLUCA 182 182 11,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS059003 LIMENA LUCIANO 183 183 11,75 S TOIS00600E 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 DENEGRI SABRINA 184 184 11,73 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A RACCA STEFANO 185 185 11,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ANGLESIO SARA 186 186 11,70 S TOIC8CC00P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 ROSBOCH ROBERTA 187 187 11,68 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SANTIN GIORGIO 188 188 11,68 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CHIOLINO ALBERTA 189 189 11,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MORMINO ELEONORA 190 190 11,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N COSCIA ANNALISA 191 191 11,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A SARACENO ANTONIO 192 192 11,60 S TOIC8AV005 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 PELUSO ANNALISA 193 193 11,52 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01800R BATTAGLIA IVANA 194 194 11,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 CLIENTI ALESSANDRO 195 195 11,50 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PERRERA VALENTINA 196 196 11,45 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SERENA LUCIA 197 197 11,45 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS038002 MUNGO LUCA 198 198 11,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 VIALE MATTIA 199 199 11,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSL01000C MEDICI PASQUALE ANTONIO 200 200 11,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BUFALO ROSALBA 201 201 11,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N LA MANTIA GIOVANNA 202 202 11,40 S TOPS01000G 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B GEREMIA ALICE 203 203 11,35 S TOIC828007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 LAI CHELSEA 204 204 11,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MAGIONE ANTONINO 205 205 11,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 SPIGA NOEMI 206 206 11,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q D'AGOSTINO RITA 207 207 11,30 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80400P DELLA MONICA TATIANA 208 208 11,30 S TOIC857007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E VENEZIANO COSIMO 209 209 11,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BC004 AMATO ALESSIO 210 210 11,30 S TOIS00600E 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04700R PAGANO ROSALIA 211 211 11,30 S TOIC8AH00L 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ALLOCCA ASSUNTA 212 212 11,30 S TOIS00400V 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C FABOZZI MICHELINA 213 213 11,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GULLA' LUANA 214 214 11,30 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 PAPALIA MARIA ORSOLA 215 215 11,30 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N FARINA ANTONIO 216 216 11,22 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GAMBINO MATTEO 217 217 11,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 D'ALESSANDRO MARIANA 218 218 11,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 BAIRO CLAUDIA 219 219 11,17 S TOIS023008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 MACOCCO ROSITA 220 220 11,17 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 INSERRA MARIA 221 221 11,12 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD05000T CERVO LUCA RAIMONDO 222 222 11,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01800R DE FILIPPO ANNA 223 223 11,10 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 BELLO GIROLAMO 224 224 11,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BR003 D'ANTONI MARIA 225 225 11,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D MAMMOLITI DOMENICO 226 226 11,05 S TOPS020006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V AVITABILE ANNA 227 227 11 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DONADIO CRISTINA 228 228 11 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FERLA MARIA CARMELA 229 229 11 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T BARILLARO CHRISTINE 230 230 11 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C MIOTTO ASHER 231 231 11 S TOIC84800C 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A PRELLE MONICA 232 232 11 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS18000P GIORLANDO GIUSEPPE 233 233 10,95 S TOIS02700G 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N SERGIO CARMELO 234 234 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D AGNELLO VINCENZO 235 235 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D D'AMICO FRANCESCO 236 236 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC816001 FASINO PATRIZIA 237 237 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PAMPINELLA GIADA 238 238 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BARENGO DEBORAH 239 239 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 ROCCA ORNELLA 240 240 10,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 CASILE MARIA GRAZIA 241 241 10,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D GENINATTI ILARIA 242 242 10,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BX00B NARDO EMANUELE AGATINO 243 243 10,80 S TOIC828007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q LABBE ANDREA FRANCESCA 244 244 10,80 S TOIC8CB00V 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P RIGIRACCIOLO DAMIANO 245 245 10,80 S TOIC8AC00D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 IAFFALDANO NOEMI 246 246 10,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 NERI PAOLA 247 247 10,75 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 IENNACO RAFFAELE 248 248 10,70 S TOIC8AL00D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS038002 IOCOLANO NOEMI 249 249 10,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T CALIANNO MARTINO 250 250 10,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 TOMIO NADIA 251 251 10,70 S TOIS03900T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 IENNACO TOBIA 252 252 10,66 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D VIVACE GIUSEPPINA 253 253 10,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS020006 DE STEFANO GIORGIA 254 254 10,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T PANTANO ROSANNA 255 255 10,65 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GUZZI CHIARA 256 256 10,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 SCHENAL SARA 257 257 10,63 S TOIC8BU00X 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C VITTONE SARA 258 258 10,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B RINALDI EGIDIO MASSIMILIANO 259 259 10,60 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06300P GLAVE RAFFAELA 260 260 10,60 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 LLUBERES MOORE YAEL 261 261 10,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 RINELLA MARCO 262 262 10,60 S TOIC82700B 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DI BIANCO FILOMENA 263 263 10,60 S TOIC86300E 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81300D BRANCACCIO ANTONIO 264 264 10,60 S TOEE137001 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B DANNA PASQUALE 265 265 10,57 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A PORPIGLIA IDA 266 266 10,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BRATTALOTTA ALBA 267 267 10,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B PASSAMONTE VERONICA 268 268 10,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SPADUCCI ANTONELLO 269 269 10,53 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AX00R ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA 270 270 10,52 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E BRUNO GIUSEPPE 271 271 10,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 STARNAI SABINA 272 272 10,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T CALABRESE MICHELE 273 273 10,50 S TOIC8AR00C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T PAOLELLA FABIO 274 274 10,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D RODÀ ALINA 275 275 10,50 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CESANO GIULIA 276 276 10,50 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 MASSA MICON EMILIO 277 277 10,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DE GREGORIO SANTA 278 278 10,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 GANGEMI FRANCESCO 279 279 10,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM32300Q DI CARO SALVATORE 280 280 10,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BOETTO SUSANNA 281 281 10,45 S TOIC8CC00P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T COPPOLA BAENA SARA MARIA 282 282 10,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A ZAPPONE MARIANTONIA 283 283 10,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T MUSSARI DAVIDE 284 284 10,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01900L GALLO JACOPO 285 285 10,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T COPPOLA BAENA TAMARA GIUSEPPINA 286 286 10,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C BENETTI ALEN ROBERT 287 287 10,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A GABRIELE VITO 288 288 10,32 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 SCOTTI LARA AUSILIA 289 289 10,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T REGA EMANUELA 290 290 10,30 S TOPC020003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SAVASTANO ANIELLO 291 291 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ALFONSI ANTONELLA 292 292 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C LA PLACA GIUSEPPE 293 293 10,30 S TOIC895002 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B FABIO SALVATORE 294 294 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87100D SCOLLO VALERIA 295 295 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A NESCI ELEONORA 296 296 10,30 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 PECORARO DAISY 297 297 10,30 S TOPC020003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T IRACI BENEDETTA 298 298 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81300D SCHETTINO ALFONSO SERGIO 299 299 10,30 S TOIC845001 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PISU ALESSIO LUCIANO 300 300 10,30 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 SPAGARINO LUCA 301 301 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 SANTORO MELANIA 302 302 10,30 S TOIC80900T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 RUOTOLO IVAN 303 303 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PAONESSA ROSA 304 304 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03300V BOCCIA GIUSEPPINA 305 305 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MOCCO CLAUDIA 306 306 10,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D REGGIANI GABRIELE 307 307 10,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A SCALA CHIARA 308 308 10,25 S TOIC89300A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MONCADA VALERIA 309 309 10,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TARIZZO CRISTINA 310 310 10,25 S TOIC8BU00X 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D DENTE SALVATORE 311 311 10,25 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 SIRAGUSA VALENTINA 312 312 10,25 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SURACE ANTONIO 313 313 10,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 FRASCA AURORA 314 314 10,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G MUSSA DANIELE 315 315 10,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C IERARDI DESIRE' 316 316 10,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B CHILLARI GRAZIANA 317 317 10,15 S TOIS008006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 GENNARO ROBERTO 318 318 10,15 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P REANO ROSSANA 319 319 10,13 S TOIC8BH007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ROMANO STEFANIA 320 320 10,13 S TOIS00600E 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C VELLA FELICIA 321 321 10,12 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 STAGNO IVAN 322 322 10,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N CALI' ANGELA FRANCESCA 323 323 10,10 S TOIC8AL00D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 PRESTA GENNARO 324 324 10,10 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 LUETTO ENRICO 325 325 10,10 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AU009 CANCELLARA SAVERIO 326 326 10,07 S TOIC8AN005 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MARANZANO GIUSEPPE 327 327 10,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A GARETTO GIOVANNA 328 328 10,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E DI GIROLAMO GAUDIA 329 329 10,05 S TOIC8AC00D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86200P IERADI SANTINA 330 330 10,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 FRANCESE FEDERICA 331 331 10,05 S TOIC852004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A300D VIVALDI DORIANA ROSA 332 332 10,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V RENALDO ROSSANA 333 333 10,05 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MACRÌ ALESSIO FEDERICO 334 334 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MENEGHETTI ELENA 335 335 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS30000G CATALANO GIUSEPPE 336 336 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS008006 CUZZOLA MARIANNA 337 337 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 SAFINA GIOVANNA GIACOMA 338 338 10 S TOIC828007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 BERTOLINO MARGHERITA 339 339 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BISOGNI ASSUNTA 340 340 10 S TOIC829003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MANASSERO GIULIANA 341 341 10 S TOPC020003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GRANDIZIO ANTONIO 342 342 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 CELESTINO ELENA 343 343 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A300D ULARGIU SOFIA 344 344 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BALZANO GIUSEPPE 345 345 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 VERDONE CORRADO 346 346 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PERINO GIULIA 347 347 10 S TOIC89100P 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GUGLIOTTA GIULIA 348 348 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 SANTISI ILARIA 349 349 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A300D SCHETTINO FILOMENA 350 350 10 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83500A ALBORETO RAFFAELE 351 351 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GRANDIZIO DALILA 352 352 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D OBERT MARINA 353 353 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CRESTETTO ELISA 354 354 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 FINOCCHIARO JOHANNA 355 355 10 S TOIC8BU00X 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A MOIO ANNA 356 356 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A PALDINO ALESSANDRO 

PASQUALE

357 357 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T CORSETTI ALESSANDRO 358 358 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B CONSIGLIO MARCO 359 359 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 CARDONE IVANA 360 360 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 SALVATORE FEDERICO 361 361 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SAMPO' FEDERICA MARTINA 362 362 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V NOVELLO IRENE BENEDETTA 363 363 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B DAVID GIOVANNI 364 364 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D AIASSA SILVIA 365 365 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C MADONIA GIUSEPPINA 366 366 10 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 DELBOSCO ELENA 367 367 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G ROSSO SARA 368 368 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BARTOLINI MONICA 369 369 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B ANGLESIO MANUELA 370 370 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G TOGLIATTI MICHELA 371 371 10 S TOIC829003 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GRANDINETTI ROSELLA 372 372 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MANCUSO FRANCESCA 373 373 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PARENTE PATRIZIA 374 374 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T LEUZZI COSIMINA 375 375 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 NERO ALESSANDRO 376 376 10 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A RUSSO ANGELA 377 377 10 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 SCOTTI GRAZIA 378 378 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 DININNO FRANCESCA 379 379 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BENEDETTO MERY 380 380 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PARENTE ANASTASIA 381 381 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A900C MUSCATELLO PATRIZIA 382 382 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MENEGHINI GRAZIANO 383 383 10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01300N TERZICH BORIS FILIP 384 384 S 10 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86700T CALABRESE ANGELICA 385 385 9,95 S TOIC8BG00B 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C PICCOLI TIZIANA 386 386 9,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC866002 NIGRO ALDO 387 387 9,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 VALLERO ELVIRA MARIA 388 388 9,92 S TOIC8CC00P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A100T CIAMBRONE ANNA 389 389 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PUCCIO ANTONIO 390 390 9,90 S TOIC80400P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N SALVETTI LORIS 391 391 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89700N GIANNINO SALVATORE 392 392 9,90 S TOIC899009 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 IENNACO TOMMASO 393 393 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM32500B MAIMONE SARA 394 394 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CIMINO FEDERICA LOUISE 395 395 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DE MITRI ELISA 396 396 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC810002 BRUNO PASQUALE 397 397 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CRESTETTO STEFANO 398 398 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ARENA FABIO 399 399 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 FALVO ANGELA 400 400 9,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C DIMA TERESA 401 401 9,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04200N VETRO LUIGI 402 402 9,85 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T DI SANO MARILINA 403 403 9,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS038002 IOCOLANO FABIO 404 404 9,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 OSMANI BLERTA 405 405 9,85 S TOIC8AB00N 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 VARAIA SILVIA 406 406 9,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC881004 COPPOLA CLARISSA 407 407 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CUPPARI ANTONUZZA 408 408 9,80 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 LA GRECA LEONARDO 409 409 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q PETILLO DIOMEDE 410 410 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MIRANDA FRANCESCO 411 411 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 SERENA THOMAS 412 412 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N FARNESE MARTINA 413 413 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88400G SILLETTA ALESSANDRO 414 414 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D LEONE CHIARA 415 415 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 SCHIAVONE MATILDE 416 416 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A DI FINI VALERIA 417 417 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A GASTALDO SONIA 418 418 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 FORNELLI BARRA MARA 419 419 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A SODARO ROBERTO 420 420 9,80 S TOIC89100P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SCADUTO MARINA 421 421 9,80 S TOIC80600A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MARCHIANDO ANNA MARIA 422 422 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D TURINA ENRICA 423 423 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 PIAZZA ANNA 424 424 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V LUPO GIUSEPPA 425 425 9,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A SCIARRONE MARIAGRAZIA 426 426 9,78 S TOMM32400G 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MOLLICA PAMELA 427 427 9,75 S TOIC85300X 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BB008 FESTO GRAZIA 428 428 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89700N TRIGONA IRENE MARIA LAURA 429 429 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CAVERA FRANCESCA 430 430 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A SPICUGLIA ERIKA 431 431 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A ANDRIANO' ALESSANDRA 432 432 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BB008 LOMBARDO IRENE CONCETTA 433 433 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 GIANOGLIO FEDERICA 434 434 9,75 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DA CAMPO SIMONE 435 435 9,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SCAVARDA DANILA 436 436 9,75 S TOIC8AR00C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 DELLI CARRI FRANCESCA 437 437 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N ALAMPI CONCETTA MARIA 438 438 9,70 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C LOVARINI FABRIZIA 439 439 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 CRIMI STIGLIOLO ALESSANDRO 440 440 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E VITERITTI REBECCA 441 441 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E SAVASTANO MATTIA 442 442 9,70 S TOIS04900C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ZOCCALI ROCCO 443 443 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BARILLARO DENISE 444 444 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T DI PAOLA FLAVIA FRANCESCA 445 445 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N D'AMICO MARIA CARMELA 446 446 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06900N LONGO FEDERICA 447 447 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 LA ROSA JOSUELA 448 448 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BIANCHETTA MELANIA 449 449 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FARANDA ELISA 450 450 9,70 S TOIC8AR00C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PLANO SILVIA 451 451 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D SABATINO MARIA FRANCESCA 452 452 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FERRARO MASSIMO 453 453 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF04000D BACCIN MARCO 454 454 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G MARANGON ANDREA 455 455 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V MAGNINO FABRIZIO 456 456 9,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MARINI PAMELA 457 457 9,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V FALCONE DIANA 458 458 9,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MAGNANO CRISTINA 459 459 9,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N ZAMPANO MARZIA 460 460 9,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD05000T MANGIACASALE ANGELA 461 461 9,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 MIRENGO DOMENICO 462 462 9,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CANNUTO FILOMENA 463 463 9,65 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G CELI CLARISSA 464 464 9,64 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SUKHLYAK TETYANA 465 465 9,62 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V VARACALLI MICHELE ANTONIO 466 466 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA SARA 467 467 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A STAMBE' MAURIZIO 468 468 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A BARTELLONI ALESSIA 469 469 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 SANTORO SAVERIO 470 470 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C CASTELLANO ROBERTA 471 471 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 LEPORE LORENZO 472 472 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D IACUZIO VINCENZO 473 473 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C GENISIO LISA 474 474 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CASINO TERESA 475 475 9,60 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MARINO ALICE FRANCESCA 476 476 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC01000C CALIO' SALVATORE 477 477 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N LA ROSA GIOVANNI LUCA 478 478 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CIOTTI SONIA 479 479 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PICCHIOLDI CINZIA 480 480 9,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 DE VITA MARIO 481 481 9,57 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 BAFFIERA ALFIO 482 482 9,56 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R PAPALE PASQUALINA 483 483 9,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82100C FEDE MIRKO 484 484 9,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BUFFO SANDRA PIERINA 

ANTONIETTA

485 485 9,53 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BARBARO MARIANNA 486 486 9,50 S TOIC8AC00D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T INSALACO GIUSEPPE 487 487 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VALERIO PAMELA 488 488 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BEVACQUA NUNZIO 489 489 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N AMATO GABRIELLA 490 490 9,50 S TOIS01200T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SERRA BARBARA SARA MARIA 491 491 9,50 S TOIC80600A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM32300Q BASILE FRANCESCA 492 492 9,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SEREN ROSSO GIORGIA 493 493 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AN005 GARZO ANTONINO 494 494 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM32300Q MOCERINO ANTONIA ANNA 495 495 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C DI DEDDA VIRGINIA 496 496 9,50 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T RANDAZZO MANUEL 497 497 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T FERRANTE LORENZO 498 498 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N SORRENTINO LUIGI 499 499 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AIELLO SIMONA 500 500 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E LUONGO VERONICA 501 501 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N GROSSO ANTONIO 502 502 9,50 S TOIC8AB00N 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 SPEZZANO STEFANO 503 503 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T BUO VALENTINA 504 504 9,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V METITIERO MARIKA 505 511 9,48 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ADDUCE DOMENICA 506 505 9,47 S TOIC8AR00C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C STANO MANUELA 507 506 9,47 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P DI GIOIA ROSA 508 507 9,45 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C REGINA NATASHA 509 508 9,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LO GIOCO GIOVANNA 

ALESSANDRA

510 509 9,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 RICCA JACOPO 511 510 9,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 IMBESI OTTAVIA 512 512 9,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA ALESSIA 513 513 9,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E MARANO CHIARA 514 514 9,43 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 GIOLINO EVI GIULIANA 515 515 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC836006 ALIBERTI ILENIA 516 516 9,40 S TOPS070007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC858003 SCHILIRO' ANTONINO 517 517 9,40 S TOIC8AN005 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ALLOCCA GIUSEPPE 518 518 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 LANZARO PIOMATTEO 519 519 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GIANOLA LEONARDO 520 520 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06300P MACCHI GIUSEPPE 521 521 9,40 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 GAVINELLI BARBARA 522 522 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MEDIATI ELISABETTA 523 523 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PERINO CLAUDIA 524 524 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E D'ORO ALICE 525 525 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FOTI ALESSIA 526 526 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BV00Q MAMMOLITI CLAUDIA 527 527 9,40 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PALDINO CARMELA 528 528 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 DE LAZZARI STEFANIA 529 529 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PIRRONE GIUSEPPINA 530 530 9,40 S TOIC84200D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 CORTESE MAURO 531 531 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MOSCA CRISTINA MARIA 532 532 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FALVO MAURIZIO AMEDEO 533 533 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BICEGO DEBORA 534 534 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 STRATU LACRAMIOARA MIOARA 535 535 9,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q ESPOSITO ALAIA PASQUALINA 536 536 9,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83200V CUCINOTTA DANIELA 537 537 9,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 BIANCO TERESA 538 538 9,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A ENESCU RAMONA 539 539 S 9,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T PASINO MARCELLA 540 540 9,33 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81700R PADUANO PAOLA 541 541 9,33 S TOIC8A300D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SIMONA 542 542 9,33 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B000L CORBI PATRIZIA 543 543 9,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BOETTO NICOLETTA 544 544 9,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CASSULO SARA 545 545 9,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N LAVAGNO MONICA 546 546 9,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 GIORGI DOMENICO 547 547 9,30 S TOIC851008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 PARISI CATERINA 548 548 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MISSINEO FELICIA 549 549 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CIRELLI ROSSANA 550 550 9,30 S TOIC80600A 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 MORGHESE FEDERICA 551 551 9,30 S TOIC8AR00C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D IRACI CIRINO 552 552 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BN00Q AMBROSINO GIUSEPPE 553 553 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CARETTO VALENTINA 554 554 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM32400G CUCCA ANTONIO 555 555 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC807006 ROCCO ALESSANDRO 556 556 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06400E BARONE ELISABETTA 557 557 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 COLOMBATTO WILMA 558 558 9,30 S TOIC828007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C MAZZA GIADA 559 559 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 FORCHÌ ANDREA 560 560 9,30 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FASSINO LAURA 561 561 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BC004 CINTI ALESSANDRO 562 562 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIUGLIANO ANNA 563 563 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G BAIMA BESQUET SIMONA 564 564 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A TROVO' DAVIDE 565 565 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MAZZURCO CLAUDIA 566 566 9,30 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM26100N FERRANDINO PIETRO 567 567 9,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B ARTINO GIUSEPPE 568 568 9,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BARATONO FRANCESCA 569 569 9,25 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ROBERTO PAOLA 570 570 9,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GALLO SARA 571 571 9,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83500A MEO MARIA 572 572 9,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A MURANO ENZA 573 573 9,25 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GIUGGIA BARBARA 574 574 9,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CAVERA DOMENICA 575 575 9,23 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 LAURENT SILVIA 576 576 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01900L GALLO VIRGINIA 577 577 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E MANGALAVITI ALESSANDRO 578 578 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A CENTOLA STEFANO 579 579 9,20 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V CRITELLI MARIANTONIETTA 580 580 9,20 S TOIC8BH007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G LEONE NICOLETTA 581 581 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SERGI SAVERIO ANTONIO 582 582 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 VACCARO ASSUNTA 583 583 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A BUCCARELLO LUIGI 584 584 9,20 S TOIC84200D 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C MINERBA GAIA 585 585 9,20 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 MARTINETTO FRANCESCA 586 586 9,20 S TOIC830007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T BABANDO VALENTINA 587 587 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B AIMONE SECAT LAURA 588 588 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS029007 ALTOBELLI CARMEN 589 589 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 MERCURI EZIO 590 590 9,20 S TOIC807006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CARUSO BEATRICE 591 591 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GERBINO ROBERTA 592 619 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA ALAN 593 592 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 ALGIERI MARA 594 593 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B GRINDATTO EMANUELE 595 594 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B COLELLA MARIA LUCIA 596 595 9,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 DI COSTANZO MARTINA 597 596 9,19 S TOIC89100P 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 TOIA FRANCESCO 598 597 9,18 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 TAGLIAVIA ANNA CATERINA 599 598 9,17 S TOIC82700B 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T ODOLINI DANIELA 600 599 9,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N COSCIA LIDIA 601 600 9,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C VOLPE MARIATERESA 602 601 9,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BB008 DEL PRIORE TEODORICO 603 602 9,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MANCUSO FRANCESCO 604 603 9,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CONFIGLIACCO GIACOLIN VIOLA 605 604 9,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G TRIBUIANI VALERIA 606 605 9,13 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 TURRISI VANESSA 607 606 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 RAZZANO CINZIA 608 607 9,10 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MAZZARIELLO GIULIA 609 608 9,10 S TOIC8AR00C 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B OZELLA VIVIANA 610 609 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DI IASIO FERDINANDO 611 610 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 TRIMARCHI MARCO 612 611 9,10 S TOIC80600A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 TARAMASSO SARA THI PHUONG 613 612 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BATTAGLIA MARIA LINDA 614 613 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q ROMANO ANGELA 615 614 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC857007 ROMANO CARLA 616 615 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T BEVOLO VANITHA 617 616 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 DAMASCATO SERAFINA 618 617 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSL01000C ZANELLATI DAVIDE 619 618 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A4009 SCHIAVONE GIANNI 620 620 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BN00Q DI MARTINO ERNESTO 621 621 9,10 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C FAVERO MARTA 622 622 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 LONGO CARMEN 623 623 9,10 S TOIC80600A 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PICCHEDDA GIORGIO 624 624 9,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T TAIBI DANIELA 625 625 9,08 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V GALATI GIUSEPPINA 626 626 9,08 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ZARU LAURA 627 627 9,08 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B GALOFARO GIUSEPPE 628 628 9,07 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 COSTANTINO CATERINA 629 629 9,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G GIROTTO JESSICA 630 630 9,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD05000T MICCOLI VALENTINA 631 631 9,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ROCCHETTA MARTINA 632 632 9,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BX00B IEMMOLO GRAZIANA 633 633 9,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T COSCINO SILVIA 634 795 9,03 S TOPS01000G 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A CRISTOFORO OGLIETTI MONICA 635 634 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P ROJAS MELENDEZ SANTYS MARIANA 636 635 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BP00B LIBRI ANGELA 637 636 9 S TOIC86300E 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BALLARINI ANNA 638 637 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A MAZZETTO ANDREA 639 638 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85400Q MANNINO CROCE MAURIZIO 640 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CIOFFI GIORGIO 641 639 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC810002 BOMBACI CHIARA 642 640 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AIMONETTO SARA 643 641 9 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q TURINO BEATRICE 644 642 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83500A MOSCA MARCO 645 643 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORI04000L RADOSTA GIUSEPPE 646 644 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MILLONE PATRIZIA 647 645 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V AGOSTINO FEDERICA 648 646 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 RONCO CRISTINA 649 647 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D LEONE MARTA 650 648 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MARUCA PAOLA 651 649 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GIANOLA SIMONA 652 650 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GOGLIO VALERIA 653 651 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C MERLO LUCA 654 652 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GIANOLA ANDREA VALERIA 655 653 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A BADALUCCO ALICE 656 654 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS029007 VASSALLO CLAUDIO 657 655 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G CARPENTIERI FEDERICA 658 656 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 PEINETTI BARBARA 659 657 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T GIORDANO FRANCESCO 660 658 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T DENI ERIKA 661 659 9 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C GENISIO MICHELA 662 660 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CHEIA ZINA 663 661 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC822008 GALASSO DOMENICO 664 662 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A TOGLIATTI SAVERIO 665 663 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G IGNELZI ANNALISA 666 664 9 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C ARCELLA SALVATORE 667 665 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GALATI LUCIMORTO FEDERICO 668 666 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DELUISE LUISA 669 667 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 CORRADO CARMINE 670 668 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 ONESTO FRANCESCA 671 669 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A ARAUDO ELISA 672 670 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 PADOIN VALENTINA 673 671 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 CUNIGLIO ELISA 674 672 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BATTELLI PAOLA TERESA 675 673 9 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 BRACH-PREVER ENRICO CORRADO 676 674 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BIANCO MARIALUISA 677 675 9 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C PAPPALARDO RITA MARIA CATENA 678 676 9 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FREISA ALESSANDRA 679 677 8,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B RAMONDINO LUCIANA 680 678 8,97 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CITTADINO MARIA 681 679 8,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A DONDI EDGARDO GUIDO 682 680 8,95 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82100C GEMITO ANTONIO 683 681 8,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PELLEGRINO GABRIELE 684 682 8,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X FERRI EVELYN 685 683 8,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P SANDRONO GIORGIO 686 684 8,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A RAPEGNO LUISELLA 687 685 8,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC845001 SPERANZA GRAZIELLA 688 686 8,93 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 AUDDINO EMANUELE 689 687 8,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D GATTO VITTORIO 690 688 8,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 PIPICELLA SALVATORE MARCO 691 689 8,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PORCEDDA CORRADO 692 690 8,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83400E VARLARO SONIA 693 691 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P SCARCELLI FRANCESCA 694 692 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84200D GIULIANO EMANUELA 695 693 8,90 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AUDDINO DOMENICO 696 694 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BORELLA ELISA 697 695 8,90 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BA00C TANCORRA DAVIDE 698 696 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B CUSIMANO FERDINANDO 699 697 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS032003 SIDOTI LORENZO 700 698 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 GUIDETTI FRANCESCA 701 699 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 IANNELLI ANTONELLA 702 700 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q TARRO GENTA ALESSIO 703 701 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 PANE ANTONIO PIO 704 702 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82000L FRANCO LUANA 705 703 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CAMMARERI SABRINA 706 704 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSL020003 LO GIUDICE GIANLUCA 707 705 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TETA ALESSANDRA 708 706 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B TROGLIA VALENTINA 709 707 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 PESCI MARIELLA 710 708 8,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 PAPPACENA MARIA ROSARIA 711 709 8,89 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P POSENATO ELEONORA 712 710 8,87 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 DIANO VINCENZO 713 711 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 CURABA PIETRO 714 712 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T GIORDANO GIULIA 715 713 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS066006 ROVERSI CRISTINA 716 714 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87000N TARTAGLIA GIANDOMENICO 717 715 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q FRANCAVIGLIA GIUSEPPA 718 716 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 MONGI PAOLA 719 717 8,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BARONE DOROTEA 720 718 8,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS059003 FORNO ALESSANDRO 721 719 8,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V ARZENTON MARIA 722 720 8,83 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D STRANGIS PAOLA 723 721 8,82 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CATALANO CATERINA 724 722 8,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 GIANNETTI LUCIA 725 723 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 BATTAGLIA MARIA RITA 726 724 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 VERNASSA DANIELA 727 725 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A CHIOLINO RAVA LAURA 728 726 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81300D CAVALLARO IOLANDA 729 727 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 VERALDI MARIA 730 728 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AH00L PASCALE MARIA ANTONIETTA 731 729 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06900N RAIMONDA MARCO ANTONIO 732 730 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D RABELLA ELISA 733 731 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G DE BIASI FEDERICA PIA 734 732 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T PIGNATARO ROSARIA 735 733 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 AMBROSIO ELISA 736 734 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C GRECO AURORA 737 735 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BRUNO MANUELA 738 736 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 OBERTO ALESSIO 739 737 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE137001 CAROTENUTO ROSSELLA 740 738 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P ROCCHETTA PAOLA 741 739 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G PENNINO RITA 742 740 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T BARRO DAVIDE 743 741 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T ZITO FEDERICA 744 742 8,80 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CAPOGRECO ELISA 745 743 8,80 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CONTRAFATTO SIMONE 746 744 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C ALAIMO DENISE 747 745 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CATALANO FRANCESCO 748 746 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 SANTINATO HILLARY 749 747 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TETA LUIGI 750 748 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 PROTOPAPA PASQUALE 751 749 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CARLEVATO VALERIA 752 750 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04700R NAKKEN LUCA 753 751 8,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 CARLOMAGNO GIORGIA 754 752 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BARENGO JESSICA 755 753 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D REANO GIOELLA 756 754 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PERONO-GAROFFO PAOLA 757 755 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B CHIADO' RANA FEDERICA 758 756 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SELLA GIUSEPPE 759 757 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q PROTA MELISSA 760 758 8,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P PETRINI LETIZIA 761 759 8,78 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC10000P DE FEO GABRIELE 762 760 8,78 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS044009 CAVALLO ANGELO ANTONIO 763 761 8,77 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DI LISIO ROSARIA 764 762 8,75 S TOIC8BH007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BELLETTI MAURIZIO 765 763 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 FORTUNATO SALVATORE 766 764 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A700R LICCIONE RAFFAELA 767 765 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BRUNO STEFANIA 768 766 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86300E GADALETA SIMONE 769 767 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N GARIGLIET BRACHET MARCO 770 768 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 GALLINATTI DANIELA 771 769 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MATRONE ARMANDO 772 770 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 PRIZZI VITA ANNA 773 771 8,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A VENUTO NICOLA 774 772 8,73 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01400D POMMELLA SABATINO 775 773 8,73 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D IANUSI AURA-MIHAELA 776 774 8,72 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N DI BENEDETTO EMANUELA 777 775 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PITRUZZELLA GERLANDO 778 776 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GIANQUINTO PIETRO 779 777 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 BLANC GIORGIA 780 778 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 AZEGLIO ELISA FRANCESCA 781 779 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G GATTA MICHELET VITTORIO LIBERO 782 780 8,70 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MARINO ROBERTA 783 781 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T COLLETTO MARIANO 784 782 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MONDO MARTINA 785 783 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PICATTO SOFIA 786 784 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P AUTRETTO MARIACRISTINA 787 785 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GORIA VIOLA 788 786 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04100T BARILLA' DOMENICO 789 787 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 SORACE ETTORE 790 788 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X CARRA SABRINA 791 789 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A DE SIMONE FRANCESCO 792 790 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q CURABA VINCENZO 793 791 8,70 S TOVC01000Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GARDETTO GIADA 794 792 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P GULLO ANDREA 795 793 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84000T IMERTI FORTUNATO 796 794 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89600T IMERTI GIUSEPPE 797 796 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A CENTOLA SIMONE 798 797 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C TERRANA MICHELE 799 798 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V CESIANO FEDERICA 800 799 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81800L PATANELLA GIANCARLO 801 800 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 BONINO CHIARA 802 801 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 MARANDO ELENA 803 802 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GRICIUC OANA STELIANA 804 803 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P DI EUGENIO ROBERTA 805 804 8,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MARCHIANDI CARLO 806 805 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V ROSBOCH LAURA 807 806 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DISAVINO BARBARA 808 807 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X IAPETI DONATELLA 809 808 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 FRANCO CRISTINA 810 809 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SAMELA SILVIA 811 810 8,67 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P DRAGO SIMONETTA 812 811 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A REGALDO ENRICO 813 812 8,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BZ003 REA VERONICA 814 813 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E PAGANO MAURIZIO SALVATORE 815 814 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PARISE FRANCESCA 816 815 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G BELLEZZA FONTANA SIMONA 817 816 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MANEGLIA ELEONORA 818 817 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ASTORINO MORENA 819 818 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CAMERANO DESIREE 820 819 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G DE LUCA FRANCESCA 821 820 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SERVEDIO CRISTINA 822 821 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P FIDANZI SONIA 823 823 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BASILE FRANCESCA 824 822 8,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A MASTRODICASA TANIA 825 824 8,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N ALGOZZINI DOMENICA 826 825 8,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 MIGNEMI ROBERTO AGATINO 827 826 8,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D SCHIARITI ISABELLA 828 827 8,61 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BELCASTRO VERONICA 829 828 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D D'AMBROSIO VINCENZO 830 829 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 BARBIERI CRISTINA 831 830 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C SCARDOVA VALTER GIUSEPPE 832 831 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MARINI MARIANDREA 833 832 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C FILIPPI ELISA 834 833 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P SPATARO FABIO 835 834 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06300P DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNA 836 835 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 BODINO GIULIA 837 836 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V RUSSO ANTONELLA 838 837 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B DEVIETTI GOGGIA CRISTINA 839 838 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AX00R BENE FIORENZO 840 839 8,60 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q FLORIDIA GIUSEPPE 841 840 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04200N NOCILLA ARIANNA 842 841 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CAPPAI ILARIA 843 842 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 DE NAPOLI ROSSELLA 844 843 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N PILLONI GIORGIA 845 844 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC090009 MASELLI ARIANNA 846 845 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B GAGLIANO CATERINA 847 846 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03300V RAVERA FRANCESCO 848 847 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83500A ZAVETTIERI DANIELA 849 848 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PEROTTI LUCILLA 850 849 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N RACCO MARIA ROSA 851 850 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC01000C CALIO' ROCCO 852 851 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PRIULI ERIKA 853 852 8,60 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PAVANELLO PAOLA 854 853 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 GRAZIANO GIOVANNA 855 854 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G SARTORIS SIMONA 856 855 8,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81800L ARENA FRANCESCO 857 856 8,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V VACCA YLENIA 858 857 8,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q PARIS SIMONE 859 858 8,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 CRISTOFARO MELANIA 860 859 8,57 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PADOVANI LORENA 861 860 8,57 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SIMONDI ROBERTA 862 861 8,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V CAFFU' CHIARA 863 862 8,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A ZAMBITO MARCO 864 863 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MEDAINA SAMANTA 865 864 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BONATTO MINELLA ILENIA 866 865 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 GARDA LAURA 867 866 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C BUSELLU' SARA 868 867 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A LUPOLI MARCO 869 868 8,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A DEVIATO SANTINA 870 869 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC845001 SCOPPA BEATRICE 871 870 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T BURGIO ALESSANDRA 872 871 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D APRATO CHIARA 873 2531 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G GUARNERI ALESSIA 874 872 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BRILLANTE MIRIANA 875 873 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04200N BELMONTE JOSE' 876 874 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BRUNO FILIPPO WILLIAM 877 875 8,50 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A DI DONATO ANDREA 878 876 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84000T BRUNO MARTINA 879 877 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E D'ORO ENRICO 880 878 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PITTI NUNZIO DOMENICO 881 879 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R MADONNA ANTONELLA 882 880 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BA00C CALVO ALESSIA 883 881 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B600G ROSSI ANDREA 884 882 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V FINAMORE DAVIDE 885 883 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MATURO ANGELICA 886 884 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 FARINELLA SARA 887 885 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SOTTILE SARAH 888 886 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ABATE MELANIA 889 887 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 DESTEFANIS ERIKA 890 888 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C BALLESIO FRANCESCA 891 889 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FORGIONE SONIA 892 890 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS031007 ARNONE ANTONIO 893 891 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 BOGLIA LINDA 894 892 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS058007 CAROTENUTO MARIA ROSA 895 893 8,50 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 CHIOATERO GAY IVAN 896 894 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BRESSI SONIA 897 895 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P FOLLADORE TIZIANA 898 896 8,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CORAZZA VALENTINA 899 897 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G GYPPAZ MAURIZIA 900 898 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P SGARRA DANIELA 901 899 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E DELLA DUCATA ROSA 902 900 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 MACALUSO ANNA 903 901 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X ACTIS DATO DORIANA 904 902 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PIRONATO PAOLA 905 903 8,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 GIRIOLO CATERINA 906 904 8,47 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06300P SGADARI FEDERICO 907 905 8,47 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V FULCINITI ALESSANDRA 908 906 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B PROVENZANO CARMELA 909 907 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BERTOLINI BEATRICE FRANCESCA 910 908 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A CHINDAMO ILARIA 911 909 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q DEMAIO MARIA CONCETTA 912 910 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C ACTIS OREGLIA MARA 913 911 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 VIZZA CATERINA 914 912 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 GUERRIERO SALVATORE 915 913 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD05000T TOMA ANNA 916 914 8,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X SURACE FRANCESCO 917 915 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 DI BARTOLOMEO MARZIA 918 916 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A ZUCCA MAURILIO 919 917 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS05700B PAGANO FRANCESCO 920 918 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC836006 ZITO FRANCESCO 921 919 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C GUSTINETTO SARA 922 920 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P SCARCELLI ALESSIA ANTONIA 923 921 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 GAMBINO SALVATORE 924 922 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B700B VENEZIANO BROCCIA GIUSEPPE 925 923 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80400P LENA AGNESE 926 925 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B BONETTI CALOGERO 927 924 8,40 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 MANCUSO AMELIA 928 926 8,40 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 MALFA MARCO 929 927 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GARDETTO ILARIA 930 928 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 MINISTERI ELISA 931 929 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 IMBARRATO FILIPPO 932 930 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MARROCCHINO GIULIA 933 931 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 TORNIERO DEBORA 934 932 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CF006 PUMA CARMELO 935 933 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V MARTINIS DOMENICO 936 934 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CRESTO VIRGINIA 937 935 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 APRATO DEBORAH 938 936 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 RICCA ALESSANDRA 939 937 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MOTTER INGRID 940 938 8,40 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SPINA LOREDANA 941 939 8,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A FILETTI FEDERICA 942 940 8,39 S TOIC865006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G CIOFFI MADDALENA 943 941 8,38 S TOIC830007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V MANTOVANI SARA LAURA 944 942 8,38 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CAMERLO KATIA 945 943 8,38 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MERLO FULVIA 946 944 8,37 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T PINGITORE GIULIETTA ROSA 947 945 8,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G BELLEZZA FONTANA SILVIA 948 946 8,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E CORDATO DOMENICA 949 947 8,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D AMBRUOSO ANTONIETTA 950 948 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81300D MARESCA ANNA 951 949 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 CAREDDU BARBARA 952 950 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BIANCO DANIELA 953 951 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SCANDALE ANGELA ANNA 954 952 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B SOPETTO ELENA 955 953 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G DEMO LUCIA DOMENICA 956 954 8,33 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P TOTINO ROSSELLA 957 955 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C GRAGLIA EMANUELA 958 956 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CAMPESE VANDA 959 957 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 CIMA PAOLA ANNA 960 958 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 TARIZZO SILVANO 961 959 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C MUSSO TIZIANA 962 960 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC878008 CANNATARO MARCO 963 961 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E BRIGUGLIO MARCELLA 964 962 8,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A MASUCCI MARIAROSA 965 963 8,32 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V PERRONE GIUSEPPINA 966 1287 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83800T CARBONE ANTONELLA 967 964 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A5005 FORGIONE VALENTINA 968 965 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CF006 POLIZZI GIOVANNA 969 966 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MENNA KATJUSCIA 970 967 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81300D GALLO SIMONA 971 968 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N VIGLIAROLO SIMONA 972 969 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V MARANGON LORENA 973 970 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MARRA DOMENICO NICOLA 974 971 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS05100C SGROI MARIO 975 972 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 RUSSO ISABELLA 976 973 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 NEPOTE-POLA LORENZO 977 974 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CIPOLLA JOLE 978 975 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BARTOLINI CHIARA 979 976 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 ALOTTO DENISE 980 977 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81200N BARONE MARTINA 981 978 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P VILLANI SERENA 982 979 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM32500B MAIMONE CARMEN 983 980 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CREMONESE PAOLO 984 981 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A MONTELLA ANNA 985 982 8,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC866002 TALIA MARIA 986 983 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A LALLI ALESSIA 987 984 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 LOMBARDO ANTONIO 988 985 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 LUETTO STEFANO 989 986 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A BETTIO FRANCESCA 990 987 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T REALIS LUC CHIARA 991 988 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 LUETTO CRISTINA 992 989 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BRUNO DENISE 993 990 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86200P CERRA FABIO ANTONIO 994 991 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BONATTO FEDERICA 995 992 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ROGGERO LARA 996 993 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B400X GIUFFRIDA ORSOLA CRISTINA 997 994 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PARDO CLAUDIA DANIELA 998 995 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VALLISARI ALESSIA 999 996 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B ARGENZIANO ANNA MARIA ### 997 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CE00A LECCI GIANCARLO ### 998 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BA00C VELTRI VALENTINA ### 999 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ROLANDO ELIANA MADDALENA ### 1000 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A VITO VIOLA ### 1001 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MINNITI GIUSEPPE ### 1002 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 COCO ALFIA ### 1003 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A PENSIERO ANTONIO ### 1004 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BP00B COSTANZO TIZIANA ### 1005 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 SANTAMARIA ZINA ### 1006 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BIANCHINI MARIELLA ### 1007 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E BERGANTINO MONICA ### 1008 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VIRARDI ANNA MARIA ### 1009 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ACETO MARIA ### 1010 8,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 TROCINO DOMENICO ### 1011 8,28 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V SPADA VALERIA ### 1012 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MIRANDOLA LORETTA ### 1013 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PROVENZANO ANTONINO ### 1014 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C BULZOMI' LETIZIA ### 1015 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N DI SANTO CLAUDIO ### 1016 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SCIUMBATA FRANCESCA ### 1017 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N ZAMPANO MANUELA ### 1018 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 MARCELLINO BARBARA MARIA ### 1019 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AUDO GIANOTTI SANDRA MARIA 

ANGELA

### 1020 8,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N PRINI ELISA ### 1021 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83800T SERGI ROCCO ### 1022 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CHIADO' CUTIN ELISA ### 1023 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 CRISCENZO DOMENICO MARIA ### 1024 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 PERRONE FRANCESCO ### 1025 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BUONSANTE PIETRO ### 1026 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GAIDO ELENA ### 1027 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B TOGNI CHIARA ### 1028 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D OTTAGONO ALESSIO ### 1029 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E CHIARO MATTEO ### 1030 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MUHA ANDREA ### 1031 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 COLOSIMO GIUSY ### 1032 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MORUTTO STEFANIA ### 1033 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X FELLETTI CASSANDRA ### 1034 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CAVALLARI GIORGIA ### 1035 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CHIADO' PULI CHIARA ### 1036 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BE00Q VISCITO GIOIOSA MARIA 

ROSARIA

### 1037 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VARRIALE ILARIA ### 1038 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T FUCCIO FRANCESCA ### 1039 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CRESTETTO ALICE ### 1040 8,20 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CARBONE ILARIA ### 1041 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P FALCONE BEATRICE ### 1042 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CAMERLO CLAUDIA ### 1043 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PARENTE FRANCESCA ### 1044 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BOGGIO ARIANNA ### 1045 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 MORRONE VALENTINA ### 1046 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CANGEMI MARIA TERESA ### 1047 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E SCAGLIONE NOEMI ### 1048 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B DEVIETTI GOGGIA PAOLA ### 1049 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PRESTIA SERENA ### 1050 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MINO VALERIA ### 1051 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MARTORANA SIMONA ### 1052 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 URAS EMANUELA ### 1053 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GIACHETTO MENA ROBERTO ### 1054 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85400Q TALLARICO DANIELE ### 1055 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82000L BARBIERI LUCA ### 1056 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V LIZZI ROBERTA ### 1057 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T TUNDIS IDA ### 1058 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q COSCO SIMONA ### 1059 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PITTORE VINCENZA ### 1060 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SASSAROLI SIMONE ### 1061 8,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 GIOVANETTO DANILA ### 1062 8,18 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 SARNELLI RAFFAELLA ### 1063 8,18 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D VIETTI MICHELINA LILIAM ### 1064 8,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DATTA ALESSANDRA ### 1065 8,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X ACOTTO MARIA ### 1066 8,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04100T CONSIGLIO MARIA ROSA ### 1067 8,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 GRANELLO ROSA ### 1068 8,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T CHIENO VITTORINO ### 1069 8,17 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CALOIARO GESINA ### 1070 8,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CONCA GREGORIO ### 1071 8,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X FERRI ADA ### 1072 8,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q DEROSSI EZIO ### 1073 8,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N CHIARIGLIONE LOREDANA ### 1074 8,13 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N CHILLARI MARIALUISA ### 1075 8,10 S TOIC8AA00T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A DE MARTINO RAFFAELLA ### 1076 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87600L SANTORO FILIPPO ### 1077 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D DI MARTINO ANTONINO ### 1078 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T VINTI MICHELA ### 1079 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 SPERIA GIUSY ### 1080 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85900V CALA' MARCO EMANUELE ### 1081 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 GIACOMINO POTACHIN SONIA ### 1082 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P AIELLO STEFANO ### 1083 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q OBERTO MARTA ### 1084 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E VALENTI JESSICA ### 1085 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPM050003 FOTI CATERINA ### 1086 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 GHIRARDOTTO GIULIA ### 1087 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 BENEITONE ALESSANDRA ### 1088 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ARCULEO NICOLETTA ### 1089 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CALABRO' CARMELO FRANCESCO ### 1090 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC837002 MATTA SIMONE ### 1091 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V MINUTOLA VALENTINA MARIA ### 1092 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BARDINI ALESSANDRO ### 1093 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BALESTRA CLARA ### 1094 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BLONDA KRIZIA ### 1095 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 TRIMARCHI SONIA ### 1096 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B BUSCETI ANGELO ### 1097 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 RUFFINI ELISA ### 1098 8,10 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BONATO CHIARA ### 1099 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86300E ALFIERI MARIA ANNA ### 1100 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 PINGITIRE LUCA ### 1101 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D FRANZI GIOVANNA ### 1102 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q CASTIGLIONE GIOVANNI ### 1103 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 TURATI ALESSANDRA ### 1104 8,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X PIOVESAN IRENE ### 1105 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MARCHETTO ALICE ### 1106 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BRISCESE DOMENICO ### 1107 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A COSTA ARIELE ### 1108 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 MACHETTA FABIO ### 1109 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BIANCO LORENZO ### 1110 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 PERONO CACCIAFUOCO VALENTINA ### 1111 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88400G MISCIOSCIA ALBERTO ### 1112 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03600A LIPRINO VIOLA ### 1113 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CALIGIURI MARCO ### 1114 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 GALLO SABRINA ### 1115 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 SABBONE ALESSANDRO ### 1116 8,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CH00T BELLANOVA DARIO ### 1117 8,01 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R COLLURA FRANCESCO ### 1118 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81200N BOVALINO ELENA ### 1119 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D TUCCI MARILENA ### 1120 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GUMARI GIOVANNI ### 1121 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B SAVOCA MARINA ### 1122 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P D'AMORE SALVATORE ### 1123 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C BUONOCORE FILOMENA ### 1124 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A ATTANASIO GIULIA ### 1125 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BUGNI DUCH GABRIELLA ### 1126 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V CACCAMO SANDRA ### 1127 8 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C MAZZONI PAOLA ### 1128 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C BERTOLASO MARGHERITA ### 1129 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A FRECCHIO TIZIANA ### 1130 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 PAPURELLO GEMMA ### 1131 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 BOSCHELLI FRANCESCA ### 1132 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B TUMMINELLO MIRIANA ### 1133 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V RUMBOLO ALICE ### 1134 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 SILVESTRI SABRINA ### 1135 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 GLAREY SARA ### 1136 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 TERRACCIANO MAKSIM ### 1137 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DRAGO NICCOLO' DOMENICO ### 1138 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00100B SPATARO FRANCESCA ### 1139 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BORGIA MARTINA ### 1140 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BW00G SORRENTINO MARTINA ### 1141 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MARRA CARMELA ### 1142 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 LA GRECA LORENZO ### 1143 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BERARDELLI ANDREA ### 1144 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PACE DESIREE ### 1145 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A RAIMONDO EMANUELA ### 1146 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MINUTOLO DANIEL ### 1147 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D AFIDI HANAN ### 1148 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 ATTIANESE ANTONIO ### 1149 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MORENA LAURA ### 1150 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MICELI SIMONE ### 1151 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 GUZZI LORENZO ### 1152 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N BARBATO EDUARDO ROSARIO ### 1153 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88800V GAGLIANO VINCENZO ### 1154 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 DI CRISTO ANNA ### 1155 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 PERRI MHAYLA ### 1156 8 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T ROSATO GIULIA ### 1157 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SALASSA SILVIA ### 1158 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS029007 D'ANGELO SIMONE ### 1159 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q DEMAIO GIOVANNI ### 1160 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 BARBERIO GIULIA ### 1161 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 RUSSO MARIAALISEA ### 1162 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AG00R FOZZA LUIGI ### 1163 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 GRASSO MARIA ### 1164 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BONINO DEBORAH ### 1165 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G GIRACE CONCETTA ### 1166 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A BARELLA SABRINA ### 1167 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X FISICO GIADA ### 1168 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q DARGENIO DANIELE ### 1169 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A LANTERMO ALESSANDRO ### 1170 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SALERNO MAURO ### 1171 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P VERDICCHIO SARA ### 1172 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS067002 BUSCEMI ALESSIA ### 1173 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A CASTELLANO DOMENICO ### 1174 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D TURANO ROSITA ### 1175 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 BOGGIO NAISSA ### 1176 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BARENGO ERIKA ### 1177 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CICCARELLI FABIOLA ### 1178 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N DEVIETTI GOGGIA FEDERICO ### 1179 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V DELLA MORTE DEBORA ### 1180 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS052008 COSENZA ROBERTO ### 1181 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CUCCA ROBERTA ### 1182 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D OBERTO ALEX ### 1183 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CATALANO ALESSANDRA ### 1184 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C SINI SIMONE ### 1185 8 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 CASTAGNERI ELEONORA ### 1186 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC851008 GIVOGRE ISABELLA ### 1187 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G BERTOLA ERICA ### 1188 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 MULTARI DAVIDE ### 1189 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 BUSCIETI ANGELO ### 1190 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BERTAGLIA ERICA ### 1191 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SASANELLI CRISTINA ### 1192 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C MINICHELLO ADRIANA ### 1193 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T SANAPO ERICA ### 1194 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 SORRENTINO PAOLA ### 1195 8 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 CANTELLO VALENTINA ### 1196 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BV00Q MARCELLINO MARIA ELISA ### 1197 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA ### 1198 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 VERCELLA GIOVANNA ### 1199 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A DE LEO MATTEO ### 1200 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 COLLETTO ELENA ### 1201 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G MEDINA ALESSANDRA ### 1202 8 S TOIC849008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A ARDOLINO GIUSEPPE VIRGINIO ### 1203 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 AMATO TERESA ### 1204 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E TASSONE MASSIMILIANO ### 1205 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D VIRONDA EMANUELA ### 1206 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E PATRACCHINI CRISTINA ### 1207 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X UZZO MICHELA ### 1208 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T CIAPPA SALVATORE ### 1209 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FASOLO ILENIA ### 1210 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 DEMARIA CRISTIANA ### 1211 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PERENO DANIELA ### 1212 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A LAZZARA CINZIA ### 1213 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 ARENA MASSIMILIANO ### 1214 8 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VERRETTO PERUSSONO ENRICA ### 1215 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 MOLINARO LUIGI ### 1216 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ROLETTO SIMONA PIA ### 1217 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R LANZONE ROSARIA ### 1218 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A POLICANO NELLO ### 1219 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 RAMA MANUELA ### 1220 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A DALMASSO IVANA ### 1221 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DE KERMAREK VALTER ### 1222 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C BONCIOLI ENRICA ### 1223 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V LANZAFAME OLGA ### 1224 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 BUONAURO ELVIRA ### 1225 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D VISINI CLARA ### 1226 8 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 RAMA WANDA ### 1227 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G IORIO RINA MARGHERITA ### 1228 8 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A5005 CUDA SALVATORE ### 1229 7,98 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G TABILIO LUCIA ### 1230 7,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T CRESCENZI VALERIA ### 1231 7,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MARTINETTO LILIANA ### 1232 7,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GENTILE JESSICA ### 1233 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE FABIO ### 1234 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 MOTTOLA FEDERICA ### 1235 7,95 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MORENA FRANCESCA ### 1236 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E PARISE SARA ### 1237 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89000V INTERNICOLA SIMONA ### 1238 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BIANCHETTA ELENA ### 1239 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC10000P AJELLO MARIA GRAZIA ### 1240 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B SABATINO PAOLO ### 1241 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DI RISIO PATRIZIA ### 1242 7,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 SCALA VINCENZO ### 1243 7,94 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D LO TURCO CRISTINA ### 1244 7,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 CORRENTI GIANFRANCO ### 1245 7,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BN00Q FRANZESE IMMACOLATA ### 1246 7,92 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GENTILE ANTONIO CARMELO ### 1247 7,92 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CIMINO SALVATORE ### 1248 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C AMERICO CARMELA ### 1249 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D REVIGLIONO FEDERICA ### 1250 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A MILIONE GIULIA GIUSEPPINA ### 1251 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q NASTO DEBORAH ### 1252 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E TETI MARCO ### 1253 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BARSALONA FRANCESCA ### 1254 7,90 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 IACOPINO MARIANGELA ### 1255 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MATTIODA ERIKA ### 1256 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E LUCIFORA ENRICO THOMAS ### 1257 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BE00Q LENZA ALFONSO ### 1258 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 IULIANO ROSSELLA ### 1259 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G MILAZZO ESTER ### 1260 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D COSTANTINO TANIA ### 1261 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V VITTONE VALERIA ### 1262 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 BERNABE' ROBERTA ### 1263 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC836006 DE MARIA ANTONIO ### 1264 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 TAVANO DAVIDE ### 1265 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A CAPPELLANI CHIARA ### 1266 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SCIASCIA GIULIA ### 1267 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC810002 CRASCI' MIRKO ### 1268 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 PIAZZA GIUSJ VALENTINA ### 1269 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AS00N SANTANIELLO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE ### 1270 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPM120004 GANGEMI SIMONA ### 1271 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D TARRICONE ELISABETTA ### 1272 7,90 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SURACE MARIA TERESA ### 1273 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BEVACQUA FRANCESCO ### 1274 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C DE GIORGI VALERIA ### 1275 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MARINO MATTEO MARCO 

GRAZIANO

### 1276 7,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 ARVAT MARINA ### 1277 7,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AP00R TRIMARCHI ROSSELLA ### 1278 7,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 VALESANO LETIZIA ### 1279 7,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 PIZZOLLA ANTONELLA ### 1280 7,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N CORDERA ANGELICA ### 1281 7,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01300N CANNAVALE RAFFAELLA ### 1282 7,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SCHIPANI JESSICA ### 1283 7,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X SPANO CHRISTIAN ### 1284 7,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P IOVINO SIMONA ### 1285 7,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C VENTURUZZO PAOLA ### 1286 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 QUERIO CHIARA ### 1288 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C LAROSA FRANCESCA ### 1289 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X BARBARO CARLA ### 1290 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X COLOSIMO KETTY ### 1291 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 VESCO MIRYAM ERICA ### 1292 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOMM26100N MERLI MIRKO EMANUEL ### 1293 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 POLVERINO SUELLEN ### 1294 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 NABOT VERONICA ### 1295 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V LOMBARDO NUNZIO ### 1296 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C AGOSTINO FRANCESCA ### 1297 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N LEFONS GIORGIA ### 1298 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ZAPPARDINO VALERIA ### 1299 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BIANCHETTA STEFANIA ### 1300 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04700R GALATI JESSICA ### 1301 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LEONE ALESSIA ### 1302 7,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 DI COSTANZO MESIA ### 1303 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BW00G PRISCO GIUSEPPE ### 1304 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 NIRTA TERESA ### 1305 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04800L COLOPI ALBERTO ### 1306 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A ZAMPELLI FABIANA MARIA ### 1307 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CRESTETTO MATTEO ### 1308 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 BUGLIONE PAOLO ### 1309 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q BOSCO BENEDETTO ### 1310 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D RAPILLO ANDREA ### 1311 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 RANDO MAZARINO SERENA ### 1312 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 FOTI BELLIGAMBI ILARIA ### 1313 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CASOLASCO MATTIA ANTONIO ### 1314 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIANNINI SARA ### 1315 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 BURGIO JESSICA ### 1316 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 NAPOLITANO MARTINA ### 1317 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q TUMAN SARA ### 1318 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GRISOTTO VALENTINA ### 1319 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 CAPUTO MARTINA ### 1320 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VITTONE MARTA ### 1321 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 COLOSIMO ROBERTO NATALE ### 1322 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D GRILLO CALOGERO GAETANO ### 1323 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GOLZIO ELISA ### 1324 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E CHIARO SAMUELE ### 1325 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G BUETI ANTONIO ### 1326 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AT00D DI COSTANZO FABIO ### 1327 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PALAZZO TANIA ### 1328 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T COHA MARIA CRISTINA ### 1329 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 ERIU SAMANTHA ### 1330 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 ALFANO ROBERTO ### 1331 7,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V COLONNA ALESSIA ### 1332 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PLEMONE CINZIA ### 1333 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G DE BIASI PATRIZIA ### 1334 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 SASSO SERENA ### 1335 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BERTAGNA VALENTINA ### 1336 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03400P CARDILE ANTONINA ### 1337 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T GIACOLETTO FABIO ### 1338 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 SEIMANDO STEFANIA ### 1339 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MARTINETTO IRENE ### 1340 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BP00B COSTANZO CINZIA ### 1341 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A DE COSTANZO GIOVANNI ### 1342 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 GIACHIN IRENE MARGHERITA ### 1343 7,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BERTONI PAOLA ### 1344 7,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AP00R SABATINO ALESSANDRO 

FRANCESCO

### 1345 7,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC10000P CICCIARELLA MARCO ### 1346 7,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PAPPACENA ANTONIO ### 1347 7,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CHIABERGE ALESSANDRO ### 1348 7,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06400E RICCHIUTI MARTINA ### 1349 7,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PERENO ROBERTA ### 1350 7,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 DAVID SARAH JHOAN ### 1351 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 CANCELLO GIANLUCA ### 1352 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81300D MARESCA ALESSANDRO ### 1353 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 MAZZEO ANTONELLA ### 1354 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V OCCHIPINTI VALENTINA ### 1355 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GULLUNI ROSA ANNA ### 1356 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MAGIONE ROSAMARIA ### 1357 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B600G SAMBATARO ALDO ### 1358 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P DOMINICI LORENZO ### 1359 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E PEDDIS ELIA ### 1360 7,70 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 PESANDO GAMACCHIO DOROTHEA ### 1361 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 ALI' MARIACHIARA ### 1362 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GHINA SONIA ### 1363 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88400G BIAFORA MIRIANA ### 1364 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 CRAVERI SIMONE ### 1365 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORI04000L RUNCA ANNA ### 1366 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 RUSSO GIOVANNI ### 1367 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X DI PAOLA MARIA CHIARA ### 1368 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PERACCHIO ALBERTO ### 1369 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GAROFALO SELENE ### 1370 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MARUCA DANIELA ### 1371 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MOLININI IMMACOLATA ### 1372 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85400Q MANCUSO MARIA CONCETTA ### 1373 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 RUFFINO BARBARA ### 1374 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01800R CHIRCHIGLIA TERESA ### 1375 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PANTEA ANDREI LAURENTIU ### 1376 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 FORNELLI BARRA ERIKA ### 1377 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BRUNO SARA ### 1378 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BZ003 MASELLIS LUCIANA ### 1379 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DASCA DANIELA ### 1380 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS067002 GALLO VINCENZO ### 1381 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T PELUSO ROSSELLA ### 1382 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q FASCIO FABRIZIO ### 1383 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 NABOT ELISA ### 1384 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N BISCONTI ANNALISA ### 1385 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 PETRUZZIELLO LUIGI ### 1386 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G MASSA MANUELA ### 1387 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R SILVESTRI SILVIA ### 1388 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MONZITTA MARCO ### 1389 7,70 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 DI DEDDA EMANUELE ### 1390 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GOGLIO DANIELE ### 1391 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A ROMA PAOLO ### 1392 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MORETTO ROBERTO ### 1393 7,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T BEATA BRUN MARTA ### 1394 7,68 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MURGIA GIORGIO ### 1395 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 LA VERDE GANDOLFO ### 1396 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ALBIERI MARIANNA ### 1397 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SANSONNA GUGLIELMO ### 1398 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 BRAGHIN EMANUELA MARIA ### 1399 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BOERIO BARBARA ### 1400 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CELLA STEFANIA ### 1401 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 CORZIATTO SANDRA ### 1402 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CAVEGLIA PRACHIN SILVIA ### 1403 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C GRAGLIA SIMONA ### 1404 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P RIVA MARTINET CRISTINA ### 1405 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 GAMBA DANIELA ### 1406 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N BETTAS DONIN CLAUDIA ### 1407 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CERRA ISABELLA ### 1408 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 SCALI DOMENICO ### 1409 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G LAMBERTI ALEXANDRA ### 1410 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MADLENA DANIELA ### 1411 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V MARTINI RITA ### 1412 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 ATZENI ELENA ### 1413 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A5005 BALSAMO ANTONIETTA ### 1414 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 TRIONE EMANUELA MARIA 

ROSA

### 1415 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V GALLO MARINA ### 1416 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BERTINO CORRADO ### 1417 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85900V ORLANDO CONCETTA ### 1418 7,67 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A RICHETTA PIERO ### 1419 7,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83500A DI SANTO RAFFAELE ### 1420 7,66 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 COLAUTTO NADIA ### 1421 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A800L PANICO ALFREDO ### 1422 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 FANARA ALESSANDRO ### 1423 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MANELI GIUSEPPE ### 1424 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 PERONO GAROFFO FEDERICA ### 1425 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ERRIO SARA ### 1426 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 BOSSETTO CINZIA ### 1427 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R AMBRUOSO FABIO ### 1428 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIURLEO ANTONELLA ### 1429 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q NASTO PATRICK RAFFAELE ### 1430 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C PASSARO ROBERTO ### 1431 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DE GIORGI SERGIO ### 1432 7,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 LEONDE EUGENIO ### 1433 7,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G BONOMO DARIO ### 1434 7,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T DE BARTOLO GIANLUCA ### 1435 7,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D VITILLO GEMMA ### 1436 7,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 GIACOMETTI ELENA ### 1437 7,63 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FRAGASSI DONATO ### 1438 7,61 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC08000P BUTTICE' VALENTINA ### 1439 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIACOLETTO DANIELE ### 1440 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D OBERTO SILVIA ### 1441 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V AGRESTA ROSA ### 1442 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 DE NIGRIS GENNARO ### 1443 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 TAFANI FEDERICA ### 1444 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T TROZZO FABRIZIO ### 1445 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P AMORESE GIUSEPPE MARIA 

SALVATORE

### 1446 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC837002 ANGHELONE LUCA ### 1447 7,60 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A PUGLISI PIETRO ### 1448 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CASTAGNELLA ROCCO ### 1449 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03600A MARINO MARTINA ### 1450 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CAVORETTO ELENA ### 1451 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SACCHI GUIDO ### 1452 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CHIRICO FRANCESCO ### 1453 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PICATTO SUSANNA ### 1454 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C D'AURIA ANNA ### 1455 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BONFIGLIO LUCA ### 1456 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LODATO DAVIDE ### 1457 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P OTTINA' GIANLUCA ### 1458 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BUFFO GIULIA ### 1459 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V VEZZOSO STEFANO ### 1460 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MILETTA COSSA ANGELA ### 1461 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A D'ANNA IRENE ### 1462 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS038002 CARRABETTA SIMONA ### 1463 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V RONCHIETTO ALICE ### 1464 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CUPPARI ROSITA ### 1465 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SCALESE CECILIA ### 1466 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CALIGIURI MARIO ### 1467 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V SANGUEDOLCE ERIKA ### 1468 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GELOSO VANESSA ### 1469 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B DELIA RICCARDO ### 1470 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T PASCALE VALENTINA LORENA ### 1471 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N MARINACCI MARCO ### 1472 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BELLANOVA STEFANIA ### 1473 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CORRADINI VALENTINA ### 1474 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SALAMANO DEBORA ### 1475 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SALAMANO STEFANIA ### 1476 7,60 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 NATOLI INCOGNITO KATIA ### 1477 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BOGGIO ELISA ### 1478 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 RAIMONDI FRANCESCO ARMINIO ### 1479 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 RONCO ELISA MARIA 

ANTONIETTA

### 1480 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T VIRDUCI MARIA CONCETTA ### 1481 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 BISACCA ALBERTO ### 1482 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D GABOS MARINA ### 1483 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BR003 SCANDURRA ELISA RITA ### 1484 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AZ00C AVERSENTE ANNALISA ### 1485 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C LA VERDE CARMELO ### 1486 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01300N MOCERI ROCCO ROBERTO ### 1487 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MAPELLI CRISTINA ### 1488 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PALAZZOLO EMANUELE ### 1489 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D REA DOMENICO ### 1490 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C MOCCO MARCO ### 1491 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G CABODI RENATA ### 1492 7,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V SUCCO SILVIA ### 1493 7,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CORAZZA DEBORA ### 1494 7,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BRUSA DANIELA ### 1495 7,58 S TOIS02600Q 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C PATTARO PAOLA ### 1496 7,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 LOSCO MARIA ROSARIA PIA ### 1497 7,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 BRUCCO CARLA STEFANIA ### 1498 7,57 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF10000X PALLOTTA GIUSEPPE ### 1499 7,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SAMARSKA HANNA ### 1500 7,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 TARRICONE SARA ### 1501 7,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B000L CESARI CLAUDIO ### 1502 7,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 DAMIAN JENICA IULIANA ### 1503 7,52 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CANNATA CESARANO LUCA MARIO ### 1504 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 IONATA ADELE ### 1505 7,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V DE LORENZO LETIZIA ### 1506 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MULLA ANILA ### 1507 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B400X PASQUALE ANTONIO GIACOMO ### 1508 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC10000P PICCIOCCHI FULVIA ### 1509 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BARCHI STEFANO ### 1510 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MARTORELLO FRANCESCA ### 1511 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B QUATTRONE SALVATORE ### 1512 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X GIURLEO VERONICA ### 1513 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BUTTAFARRO PAOLA ### 1514 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q TURBATU FLORENTINA ### 1515 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 LUCCHIN DEBORAH CARLA ### 1516 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P MURANO ANDREA ### 1517 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C GENCARELLI CONCETTA ### 1518 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D ROSSETTI MARIA ROSA PIA ### 1519 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A0002 CALABRESE EMANUELE ### 1520 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DI GIOVANNA ANTONINO ### 1521 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C PERRI SONIA PIA ### 1522 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P BRUNO ANNARITA ### 1523 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BROGLIATTO MOSSINA ARIANNA ### 1524 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AIMONETTO GIACHINO SARA ### 1525 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T TUCCI DANIELE ### 1526 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q VIALE ALESSANDRO ### 1527 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC880008 CUGLIARI VERONICA ### 1528 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LAROSA TATIANA MARIA ### 1529 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BORGARO MARTINA ### 1530 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G CLERICO GLORIA ### 1531 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D NOASCON FRAGNO ROBERTO ### 1532 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V PETRONE LISA ### 1533 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P VONA ALEXANDRA ### 1534 7,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 SALVINO ERICA ### 1535 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CHISARI ELEN ### 1536 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AMBROSIO SOFIA ### 1537 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 GAMBINO VALENTINA ### 1538 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 PALO VALENTINA ### 1539 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MILAZZO BENEDETTO ### 1540 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SORRENTINO FRANCESCA ROMANA ### 1541 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CURCIO ELVIS SIMONE ### 1542 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D KHATABI KHADIJA ### 1543 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G SORDINI ILARIA ### 1544 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS038002 MUNGO MATTEO ### 1545 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T MARASCA DAPHNE XYRIS ### 1546 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CAVORETTO CRISTINA ### 1547 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T CASTALDO ELVIRA ### 1548 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N MAZZITELLI MARCELLO ### 1549 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B OPPEDISANO FRANCESCA ### 1550 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 CROSASSO LUCREZIA ### 1551 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A ZALTRON ALEX ADRIANO ### 1552 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSL01000C CARAGNULO SAVERIO ### 1553 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GALLO GAETANO ### 1554 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 ERRICO GIORGIO ### 1555 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 CASARIN MARIA CHIARA ### 1556 7,50 S TOIC830007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T GIANOTTO SANTINA ### 1557 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E GIRIMONTE DOMENICO ### 1558 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N SCARPINO STEFANIA ### 1559 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A TATTI VALENTINA ### 1560 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 GLAVE ROCCO ### 1561 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00100B SANNA DANIEL ### 1562 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BARATONO MAVILA ### 1563 7,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CASILE VINCENZO ### 1564 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 RAO GIOVANNI ### 1565 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P FASSERO CRISTIAN ### 1566 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CONRADO FEDERICO ### 1567 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 ERRICO EDOARDO ### 1568 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A ROSSON ELENA ### 1569 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CHIARELLA TATIANA ### 1570 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C CANNIZZARO ANTONINO ### 1571 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS05100C MATTEI ILARIA ### 1572 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS003003 ARTIERI LUCIA ANNUNZIATA ### 1573 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q POCHIERO BIAGIO ### 1574 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 BRETTO CRISTINA ### 1575 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 MACCARONE PANTALEONE ### 1576 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B BUSCETI FRANCESCO ### 1577 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E GARGIULO MARCO ### 1578 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MONCADA GIANNA ### 1579 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS061003 IPPOLITO EMANUELE ### 1580 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PONZIANO SARA ### 1581 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A TRIMARCHI SALVATORE ### 1582 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 REINAUDO NADIA ### 1583 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BELLEZZA MANUELA ### 1584 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC878008 D'AGNELLI ROBERTA ### 1585 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PETRUZZELLI AGNESE MARIA ### 1586 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GENTILE CRISTINA ### 1587 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BR003 BALZANO FABIO ### 1588 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MOTTO ARCHER DANILO ANTONIO ### 1589 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B TOGLIATTI CHIARA ### 1590 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC070004 FALCONE FRANCESCO ### 1591 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 CASARIN MARCO ### 1592 7,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BA00C CHIABOTTO ELENA ### 1593 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DE SANTIS BARBARA ### 1594 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V VITELLA CLAUDIA ### 1595 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PANERIO ELISA ### 1596 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 MICHELOTTI LORENA ### 1597 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 ROCHIETTI MONIA ### 1598 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E SANUCCI MARIA ### 1599 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V PERONA LUIGI ### 1600 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89600T MARCHISELLO FRANCESCO ### 1601 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CASILE ANGELA ### 1602 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C CASARIN LAURA ### 1603 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P FRATTARUOLO ROSANNA ### 1604 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 DI SALVO MADDALENA ### 1605 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N D'AULA MARIA LUISA ### 1606 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 BELTRAMI EZIO GIOVANNI ### 1607 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C CATARELLA VERINA ### 1608 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G VIETTI MICHELINA NADIA ### 1609 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 MOGLIO DANIELA ### 1610 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 SOLA FIORENZA ### 1611 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PIAZZA CARMELO ### 1612 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BRUNO GIUSEPPE ### 1613 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 DELL'AVERSANO TERESA ### 1614 7,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BRUNO ANGELO ### 1615 7,47 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A CAMBARERI SANTO ### 1616 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 TESOLIN VALENTINA ### 1617 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MILANO MILVA ### 1618 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G BENZO ELISA ### 1619 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B FIORE DENIS ### 1620 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 FORMICA CAROLA ### 1621 7,45 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C BIASIBETTI VALERIA ### 1622 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MARINO CLAUDIA ### 1623 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 ORLAREY FONTANA PAOLA TERESA ### 1624 7,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T VILLARI GIUSEPPA ### 1625 7,43 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 SOLURI CRISTINA ### 1626 7,42 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N DEL GIUDICE LUCIA ### 1627 7,41 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T DIACO MARTINA ### 1628 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ROSATO ALESSANDRO ### 1629 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A MEDAINA VANESSA ### 1630 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 GLAREY ERICA ### 1631 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06400E MANIERI ILARIA ### 1632 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GARRONE ILENIA ### 1633 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 GIACHINO MONICA ### 1634 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 PORRINI RICCARDO ### 1635 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A PAVAN FRANCESCA ### 1636 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DROGHETTI SOFIA ### 1637 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ANTENUCCI RAFFAELE ### 1638 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 RAO CORINNE SOFIA ### 1639 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 CARIOTA CELINE ### 1640 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BOCCARDO CAMILLA ### 1641 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C GUZZO ANNA ### 1642 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CIURLO MARTINA ### 1643 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G VELLUCCI DOMENICO ### 1644 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80400P PROCOPIO MICHELA ### 1645 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C MELLO ELEONORA ### 1646 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C TAVELLA ANTONINO ### 1647 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BARTOLI DANIELA ### 1648 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC810002 POLLIO DOMENICO GABRIELE ### 1649 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D COLUCCI SIMONA ### 1650 7,40 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC837002 QUATTRONE LUANA ### 1651 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 BERTONE ILARIA ### 1652 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPM120004 MUSUMECI ALFIO ### 1653 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MAZZA LAURA ### 1654 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A VIGNA DARIO SILVIO ### 1655 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E VALENTI ANGELA ### 1656 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GOY PAOLO ### 1657 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N GROSSO FRANCESCO ### 1658 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C ALAIMO DANILO ### 1659 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MESSINA VINCENZO ### 1660 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PIASENTIN VANESSA ### 1661 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CARTA SARA ### 1662 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CASERIO MARTA ### 1663 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N DE LULLO MARIANNA ### 1664 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 BIANCO EVA ### 1665 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A GRASSI MATTEO ### 1666 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 PORELLO ELISA ### 1667 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83400E LIGUORI DANIELE ### 1668 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B PERULLI SABRINA ### 1669 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03600A MIRABELLA ANTONINO ### 1670 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B CALDARA ALESSANDRO ### 1671 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 TARELLO ANDREA ### 1672 7,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A STELLA SAMANTHA ### 1673 7,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MORACA SIMONA ### 1674 7,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 BRAGA SARA ### 1675 7,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BASILE CHIARA ### 1676 7,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V PORTO DAVIDE ### 1677 7,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P FOLLADORE GIAMPIERO DESIDERIO ### 1678 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P PROCARIONE TANIA ### 1679 7,33 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E D'AMBROSIO GIOVANNA ### 1680 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 SOLETI CRISTINA ### 1681 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 MERLO PICH FEDERICA ### 1682 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E NOTARO VITO ### 1683 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CRAVERO EVE ### 1684 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R CONDOLEO FRANCESCO ### 1685 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CETTUL EMANUELA ### 1686 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D LEONE ILARIA ### 1687 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 TROSSELLO ELISABETTA ### 1688 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D NOASCON FRAGNO SABRINA ### 1689 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SCIDONE SONIA ### 1690 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T GIAGNORIO JENNY ### 1691 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85400Q GIRALDO MASSIMILIANO ### 1692 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 RONCAGLIONE TET RAFFAELLA ### 1693 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GALLINATTI LAURA ### 1694 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N MAZZA MARIA GRAZIA ### 1695 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 ADDONDI ANTONIO ### 1696 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CRESTA MARA ### 1697 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B POMARA MARIA CONCETTA ### 1698 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MERLONE SILVIA ### 1699 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A LONGO MARCELLA ### 1700 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BENINCASA CRISTIANO ### 1701 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MORETTO SARA ### 1702 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 ESPOSITO MICHELA ### 1703 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS029007 CHIURILLO TERESA ### 1704 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 NIZZIA LORELLA DELIBERA 

MARIA

### 1705 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 ALASONATTI MARIAROSA ### 1706 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BASILE CONCETTA ### 1707 7,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 LABATE CARMELA FRANCESCA ### 1708 7,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02100L PASCALE DONATO DOMENICO ### 1709 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X MANCA STEFANIA ### 1710 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V REMOGNA LAURA ### 1711 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 FORESTO ANDREA ### 1712 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BF00G LA BARBERA MARTINO ### 1713 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 TRINCHERO ARIANNA ### 1714 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 ROSSINI MAURIZIO ### 1715 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DE SANTIS ALESSIA ### 1716 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE137001 SARICA CHIARA ### 1717 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A CAGNOLI ALESSANDRA ### 1718 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G BARBIROGLIO SILVIA ### 1719 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MAZZA ANGELO ### 1720 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A CIPRIANO MOLINER ANDREA ### 1721 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q LOMBARDO LORENZO ### 1722 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 GIANOGLIO FABIANA ### 1723 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q RUSSO CLARISSA ### 1724 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 GATANI MARTINA ### 1725 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PEPE MARTINA ### 1726 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SERVIDIO DEBORAH ### 1727 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CALA' CETTINA ### 1728 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P LUSCIETTO FEDERICO ### 1729 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T LOCASCIO LIBORIO ### 1730 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N SALERNO LINA ### 1731 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R COLANGELO ANTONIO ### 1732 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V FERRARO DEBORA ### 1733 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P LOMBARDO ANDREA ### 1734 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 CASTAGNO DAVIDE ### 1735 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CHINDAMO ILENIA ### 1736 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D FODERA' MATTEO ### 1737 7,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SQUILLACE GIOVANNI ### 1738 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LO TURCO FABIO ### 1739 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GESSOSI BARBARA ### 1740 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N ARMINCHIARDI GIULIA ### 1741 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS270001 IZZO MARIASONIA ### 1742 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS04000B PALOPOLI DOMENICO ### 1743 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C LEONETTI GIUSEPPE ### 1744 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G BINEL AGNESE ### 1745 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PALMIERI ELISA ### 1746 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS05400X MARIGLIANO ARCANGELO ### 1747 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 COLUCCIO TATIANA ### 1748 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SPAGNOLO ERIKA ### 1749 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 LACOVEI XENIA SINZIANA ### 1750 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FREISA GLORIA ### 1751 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T PIAZZESE DONATELLA ### 1752 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MASTELLI MATTIA VERTER ### 1753 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SAGOLEO GIUSEPPE ### 1754 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS003003 DEMETRIO SEBIANA ### 1755 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SCAGLIONE ANDREA ### 1756 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V VULLO FEDERICA ### 1757 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 FIORITI FRANCESCA ### 1758 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C GALBATO ZAPPULLARO CARMELO ### 1759 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D REANO ALBERTO ### 1760 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D D'AURIA SARA GIUSEPPINA ### 1761 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06300P RUTA ESTER ### 1762 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS008006 VOLLINO LUCIA ### 1763 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MISSO ALDINA ### 1764 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88800V CAMPANELLA CATERINA ### 1765 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ZINNA' CATERINA ### 1766 7,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G TAMBURRO LAURA ### 1767 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 MASTROSIMONE SAVIA MARIA ### 1768 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC887003 URSO DAVIDEALFREDO ### 1769 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81200N FORTE ANTONIETTA ### 1770 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BARBARA FABIO ### 1771 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D NOVARO ELISA ### 1772 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS016005 INGUSCIO FULVIA ### 1773 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MAGNANEO FRANCESCA ### 1774 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D LUNARDI ELENA ### 1775 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AJ00T BERTOLONE DANIELA ### 1776 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G BARRA CLAUDIA ### 1777 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AF001 D'APOLITO CATERINA ### 1778 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D BURGIO ROSARIO ### 1779 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A BRUSCO SILVIA ### 1780 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A BETTIN KATIA ### 1781 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LOI NATASCIA ### 1782 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A VECCHIETTI IVAN ### 1783 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C COSTANZO VINCENZO ### 1784 7,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CARICATI MARIA MADDALENA ### 1785 7,30 S TOIC8BT004 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R PISERCHIA FRANCESCO ### 1786 7,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 DEANDREA DANIELE ### 1787 7,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E CATALDO SALVATORE ### 1788 7,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SIMONCINI DAVIDE ### 1789 7,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PRINZIS MAURIZIO ### 1790 7,27 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AW001 CEVOLANI SABRINA ### 1791 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 ANDRIANÒ ISABELLA ### 1792 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BOZZA GIORGIO ### 1793 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P PAURA DARIO ### 1794 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BRACCO GLORIA ### 1795 7,25 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VACCA ILARIA ### 1796 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P RONCHETTO LAURA ### 1797 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BERTINO FEDERICA ### 1798 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AU009 LA MENZA ANTONINA ### 1799 7,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPM050003 GIGLIO STEFANO ### 1800 7,24 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q ROMANO TINDARO ### 1801 7,23 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C NOFERI MASSIMO ### 1802 7,23 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 BARBARO LORENZO ### 1803 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A CENTOSCUDI AMBRA ### 1804 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 TERRANOVA ROBERTA ### 1805 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 LEONELLI GIUSEPPE ### 1806 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A TRUFFA ALESSANDRA ### 1807 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V IANIA ALESSANDRA ### 1808 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D IACCARINO LAURA ### 1809 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CASTELLANO SIMONA ### 1810 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FALETTO CHIARA ### 1811 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CENTANINO MASSIMO ### 1812 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A TOMAINO ANTONIO ### 1813 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MAGLIANO ROSANGELA ### 1814 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DIMONDO FEBE ### 1815 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E IASIO MARIANGELA ### 1816 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C MARCELLINO EMANUELE MARIA ### 1817 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 COLACI GREGORIO ### 1818 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V RONCHETTO MATTEO ### 1819 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 CARRUOZZO CATERINA ### 1820 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06300P LISSANDRELLO SALVATORE ### 1821 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A800L PALAMARA SILVIA ### 1822 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS031007 SHARIF OMAR ### 1823 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VONA BEATRICE ### 1824 7,20 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC807006 ARIENZO CINZIA ### 1825 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 COMOLLI ALESSIA ### 1826 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T COLOMBO KATIA ### 1827 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N NAPIONE SHARON ### 1828 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS190009 ROCCA ANDREA DEMETRIO ### 1829 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MATTIODA DENNIS ### 1830 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N VARSALONA GIANNI MATTIA ### 1831 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B STORTI GIULIANO ### 1832 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BARDELLA SERGIO ### 1833 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MADDIO - ROCCO IRENE ### 1834 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CATTARELLO STEFANIA ### 1835 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T GENNARO ALESSIA CONSUELO ### 1836 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SCARCIPINO PATTARELLO GIUSEPPE ### 1837 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85000C GALDI FEDERICA ### 1838 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MARCHETTO ELISA ### 1839 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SOLAVAGGIONE ERICA ### 1840 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04200N CARE' GIUSEPPE RAFFAELE ### 1841 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 GAMBINO CATERINA ### 1842 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B MUNGO ANDREA ### 1843 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 BADESSA MARTA ### 1844 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 DELIA FEDERICA ### 1845 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 GUAGLIARDO CRISTINA ### 1846 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N TRAPASSO DENIS ### 1847 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 NICOLINTI PAOLA ### 1848 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SALIERNO VALERIA ### 1849 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ROLANDO PERINO ELENA ### 1850 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C ROSARIANO ANTONIO ### 1851 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 GIACALONE KELLY ### 1852 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 RAGUSA VALERIA ### 1853 7,20 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 PELLIZZARO SARA ### 1854 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V PERFETTO MARIA ### 1855 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q AIELLO ALESSANDRO 

FRANCESCO

### 1856 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T LAZZARO GULLO ANNUNZIATA ### 1857 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TRUCHETTO IVANO ### 1858 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C LEONE FRANCESCO ### 1859 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CARADONNA GABRIELE ### 1860 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 PASTRONE ANDREA ### 1861 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ZEVA ALEXANDRA ### 1862 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 SERENA GUINZIO MONICA ### 1863 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CARBONATTO MARIA PIA ### 1864 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A FARINA ADA ### 1865 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSD02000L ABRUZZO CALOGERO ### 1866 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P ROCCHETTO GRAZIELLA PALMA ### 1867 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C COSTA BARBARA ### 1868 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q OCCHINI MARCO ### 1869 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BONATTO ORSOLINA LUCIA ### 1870 7,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CUNEO MARIATERESA ### 1871 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A ORO MARIA GRAZIA ### 1872 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A POGLIOTTI SILVIA ### 1873 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N NITOPI SABRINA ### 1874 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CORGIAT MECIO VERA ### 1875 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V LANZARDO MICHELE DAVIDE ### 1876 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V PERINO FABRIZIO ### 1877 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T TUA ROBERTA ### 1878 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V FILETTI LAURA ### 1879 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ANTONUCCI IRENE ### 1880 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 ANDRIETTI BARBARA ### 1881 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V COLACE NICOLA ### 1882 7,17 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MARTINETTO ALESSIA ### 1883 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 RICAUDA AIMONINO SABRINA ### 1884 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 RUSSO POTITO ### 1885 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DE LIGUORI GIUSEPPINA ### 1886 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G CRAVERO PAOLA ### 1887 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BAUDUCCO CESARE ### 1888 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N COLANTUONI MATILDE ### 1889 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C LO VERDE FRANCESCA 

SALVATRICE

### 1890 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N CILIA GIAMPIERO ### 1891 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X SANGIORGIO ANGELA ADELAIDE ### 1892 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N CASERIO LIVIA ### 1893 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X MAZZINI MAURIZIO ### 1894 7,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A GRANATA AURORA ### 1895 7,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C PIATTI ALESSANDRO ### 1896 7,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BLENX VITTORIA ### 1897 7,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GIUGGIA SARA ### 1898 7,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AN005 OTTIN PECCHIO MARIA ELENA ALICE ### 1899 7,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SGOBIO MATTIA ROSITA ### 1900 7,13 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04700R CONTI DOMENICO ### 1901 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SANGIORGI CHIARA ### 1902 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PACE GIOVANNI ### 1903 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 MIDOLO SALVATORE ### 1904 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CUTRI' SIMONA ### 1905 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B500Q GENNARO VALENTINA ### 1906 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84000T BRUNO VINCENZO ### 1907 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 FRANCHINO ELISA ### 1908 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CASCINO DENISE ### 1909 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BELFONTE MATTIA ### 1910 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CUTRI' DAVIDE ### 1911 7,10 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 BURZIO STEFANO ### 1912 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 PORZIO GIULIA ### 1913 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T BRIGUGLIO ELENA ### 1914 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSD02000L ZITO CATERINA ### 1915 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 SALCUNI JASMINE ### 1916 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VERCELLINO GIULIA ### 1917 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 IAPICHINO LUCA ### 1918 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D DI LAURO GIUSEPPE ### 1919 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AX00R SANTARPIA SARA ### 1920 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V PERONO BORELLA ROBERTO ### 1921 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C DOTTO ARIANNA ### 1922 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CALIO' ALBERTO ### 1923 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MANCUSO ELISA ### 1924 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B000L BELLA GIUSEPPE ### 1925 7,10 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BATTAGLIA MARIA LAURA ### 1926 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DONETTI ILARIA ### 1927 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N BERGONZI PAOLO ### 1928 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BERTINO CARLOTTA ### 1929 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC873005 COLLETTI EZIO MARIA ### 1930 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A ANNETTA LUCIA ### 1931 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B ERRIQUEZ MARIA TERESA ### 1932 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B GIACOMINO POTACHIN ANTONELLA ### 1933 7,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BOTTA MAURA ### 1934 7,09 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 NICOLÌ ANTONIO ### 1935 7,08 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CECCHETTI SARA ### 1936 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC837002 ROMOLO CRISTINA CONSOLATA ### 1937 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MUSACCHIO ADORISIO ALESSIA ### 1938 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V COTELLA ELISA ### 1939 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GAIDO LUCA ### 1940 7,05 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T RISO LUCIA ### 1941 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N VIALE ALESSANDRO ### 1942 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SPECIA MIRKO ### 1943 7,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CASTAGNA ELENA ### 1944 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D TUCCI MARIA TERESA ### 1945 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 FERRO DANIELA MARINA ### 1946 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X DE PALO CONSIGLIA ### 1947 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A GIOIA CLARA ### 1948 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 LO BIANCO ENRICA ### 1949 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS003003 LUPO ZAIRA ### 1950 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CERRUTI SONIA ### 1951 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N GILLIA STEFANIA ### 1952 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86300E MONTELEONE DANIELE ### 1953 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E LO DUCA ANNA TIZIANA ### 1954 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C ROSTAGNO CHIARA ### 1955 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G GENTILE GENNARO ### 1956 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B DELLA GROTTELLA GIUSEPPINA ### 1957 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D RIVA STEFANIA ### 1958 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MORETTO MATTEO ### 1959 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E BORRIELLO ALESSIO ### 1960 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 FORNERO SIMONA ### 1961 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 GENNARO VALENTINA ### 1962 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BC004 BAZZONI OBERDAN SALVATORE ### 1963 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BORTOLIN CLAUDIA ### 1964 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 TAVANO ALESSIA GEMMA ### 1965 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q LIMOSO GIORGIA ### 1966 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 ABBATIELLO FEDERICA ### 1967 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 LOMBARDO MATTEO ### 1968 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87100D TIRALOSI CORRADO ### 1969 7 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C LEVI MATTEO ### 1970 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BARONE PAOLA ### 1971 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC880008 LOPREIATO DOMENICO ### 1972 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B PONTI LORENA ### 1973 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 CATALANO FRANCESCO ### 1974 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 IERARDI ALESSANDRO ### 1975 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C MESSANA MASSIMILIANO ### 1976 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CF006 DUSHKU ERAND ### 1977 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G CATONE ENRICO ### 1978 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B GARZENA GIADA ### 1979 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BRUNO ROBERTO ### 1980 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 GENOVESE GIUSEPPE ### 1981 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS020006 INGHILLERI BERNARDO ### 1982 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X CONDIO MATTEO ### 1983 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ANIELLO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO ### 1984 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PIACENTINO ALESSIO ### 1985 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N MAZZALI ALESSIA ### 1986 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SCONZA ANTONIO VITTORIO ### 1987 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03400P ZARAUTI GIULIA ### 1988 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GIOANNINI PAOLA ### 1989 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 CARUSO NICOLO' ### 1990 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VENUTI GIULIA ### 1991 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LIGUORI ANNA ### 1992 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C CALANDRA FABIO ### 1993 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 DI FRANCO JESSICA ### 1994 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS016005 CONTE ANGELINA ### 1995 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MILANO SIMONE ### 1996 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B GRAVINA SILVIO BENEDETTO ### 1997 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D LAUDARI ROBERTA ### 1998 7 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q POLETTO MERLO DANIELE ### 1999 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BW00G NICOLOSI ALESSANDRO ### 2000 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 CALIA LAURA ### 2001 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DUGHERA FEDERICA ### 2002 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B100C BERTUZZI VALERIO ### 2003 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B SACCONE VALERIA ### 2004 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CLINGO ERICA ### 2005 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D SACCONA SERENA ### 2006 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 CLERIN FRANCESCA ### 2007 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A CRISTOFARO ROBERTA ### 2008 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A MARINO MATTIA FRANCESCO ### 2009 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A CHIENO FRANCESCA ### 2010 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C FAZARI VERONICA ### 2012 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 LA CARIA VERONICA ### 2011 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B SCALISE ANNA MARIA ### 2013 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E PAINI FRANCESCO ### 2014 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BRUNET BEL SUSJ ### 2015 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89000V MARINO MARIO ### 2016 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E CONIGLIO FILIPPO ### 2017 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 PELLITTERI SIMONA ### 2018 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G ZANARDELLI MARION ### 2019 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AP00R CALABRO' CLAUDIA ### 2020 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A CHIMENTI VERONICA ### 2021 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SCARCIPINO PATTARELLO SARA ### 2022 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DAMATO CRISTIAN ### 2023 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X DELLAIA SALVATORE ### 2024 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C IACONI BENEDETTA MARIA ### 2025 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X ANEDDA MAURO ### 2026 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04100T FONTANA UGO IVAN CELESTE ### 2027 7 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CURRIDORI CRISTINA ### 2028 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CAIARO LOREDANA ### 2029 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D ATTILIO GIUSI ### 2030 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF04000D DI BLASI ALESSANDRA ### 2031 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 AMOROSO NICOLETTA ### 2032 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C CALABRESE MARIA GRAZIA ### 2033 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VIRONDA MANLIO ### 2034 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PADOVANI MARA SONJA ### 2035 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC810002 PINTO ANNA ### 2036 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 TORCHIO SONJA ### 2037 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SOLLI RONDINELLA ### 2038 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P AIELLO EDELINA ### 2039 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MONACO PIERFRANCO ### 2040 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85900V FERRARA ENZA ### 2041 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N TURI PATRIZIA ### 2042 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 VIGNA CINZIA ### 2043 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 MANCUSO PASQUALINA ### 2044 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VITELLA MARCELLA ### 2045 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A BOTTINO DANIELA ### 2046 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS003003 ACTIS PERINETTO DONATELLA ### 2047 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FERRERO GIULIANA ### 2048 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q PALMIERI CELESTINO ### 2049 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N VOLA MONICA ### 2050 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GAIDO MORENA ### 2051 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CG002 PERRONE FABRIZIO ### 2052 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 NOTO FRANCESCA ### 2053 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 COLOMBARA STEFANO ### 2054 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 MARUCA GABRIELLA ### 2055 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DE PACE MARIA MONICA ### 2056 7 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A0002 FURNARI MARIA GRAZIA ### 2057 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D RUGGIERO SECONDINA 

GIUSEPPINA

### 2058 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GIANOTTI BARBARA STEFANIA ### 2059 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T LORENZATO PATRIZIA ### 2060 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MARTIGNONE LUCIA ### 2061 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SAVINI VITTORIO ### 2062 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N BRENCA ANTONELLA ### 2063 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A POZZI CRISTINA ### 2064 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BD00X RUSSO SUOROCHIARA MARIA ### 2065 7 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LABATE VALENTINA ### 2066 6,98 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MARCELLINO MICHELE ### 2067 6,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 PELLENGO LUCA ### 2068 6,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 NOTARO CARMELO ### 2069 6,97 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BANDA ERICA ### 2070 6,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E SPALLITTA MONICA ### 2071 6,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 LUCA' LAURA STEFANIA ### 2072 6,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BIANCO SILVIA ### 2073 6,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MORABITO ROBERTA ### 2074 6,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BERRUQUIER GISELLA ### 2075 6,95 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 COSTA SALVATORE ### 2076 6,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CIRILLO ALFONSO ### 2077 6,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C CARNUCCIO CATERINA ### 2078 6,93 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T PRASCIOLU MARIA LUISA ### 2079 6,92 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MILELLI VALENTINA MARIA ### 2080 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GAIA SILVIO ### 2081 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BN00Q SAVIANO NICOLA ### 2082 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B PROVENZALE LAURA CATERINA ### 2083 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC895002 BRACCIO GIUSEPPE ### 2084 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AF001 FRANCO CIRO ### 2085 6,90 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X ZOLA FIORDALICE ### 2086 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BRUNO LORENZO ### 2087 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ARGENTINO CHIARA ### 2088 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G TALOTTA ELEONORA ### 2089 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P DELLA MORTE ALESSIO ### 2090 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC090009 BORDONE DAVIDE ### 2091 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D RIZZO JESSICA ### 2092 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N RUVOLO DAVIDE ### 2093 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC881004 CASILE LEO CARMELO ### 2094 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B PERRE ROSANNA ### 2095 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CASERIO ONORE VALENTINA ### 2096 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS120003 RUSSO ROCCO ### 2097 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 PAUCIULLO TERESA ### 2098 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D APRICENA MONICA ### 2099 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83800T FUSO ALESSIO ### 2100 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q CAPPELLO LORENZO ### 2101 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MARRA MICHELE ### 2102 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MANNARINO MARIA DOMENICA ### 2103 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V SOLITRO SAMUELE ### 2104 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 NOTARANGELO CHIARA ### 2105 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85400Q GIANNELLI GIUSEPPE ### 2106 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BONO LUCIA ### 2107 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03400P MOLARA GIUSEPPE ### 2108 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC887003 FILIBERTI CIPRIANO ### 2109 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PISTONE MASSIMILIANO ### 2110 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B LAI TIZIANA ### 2111 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q VALESANO ORNELLA MARILENA ### 2112 6,90 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83500A INÌ FRANCESCO ### 2113 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GUERINO MARIA ### 2114 6,85 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DROGHETTI STEFANIA ### 2115 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V FRATINARDO MARIKA ### 2116 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SCARCELLO IVANA ### 2117 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CARBONARO SIMONE ### 2118 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D FELIZIA FRANCESCO ### 2119 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D LABINI LUCA ### 2120 6,85 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS070007 MOTISI PIETRO ### 2121 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C PROVOLO PAOLO ALBERT ### 2122 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D FRATALOCCHI GIORGIA ### 2123 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CASAMASSA DANIELA ### 2124 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MERLO LAURA MARIA ### 2125 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC878008 SCARAMUZZO LUCIA ### 2126 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 BOARIN SABRINA ### 2127 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C MARANGONI IVANA ### 2128 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 RAMBERTI FLAVIA MARIA ### 2129 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DROCCO CLAUDIA ### 2130 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 ARDISSONE LORENZA ### 2131 6,83 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 ALDA' ANDREA CELESTE ### 2132 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CREMONTE MICHELA ### 2133 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 TANAS EFISIO ### 2134 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N D'AURIA GIUSEPPINA ### 2135 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 FIORITO DESIREE ### 2136 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B MOLINARO LETIZIA ### 2137 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N SPERANZA DOMENICO ### 2138 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E RONDELLA MICHELA ### 2139 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T CROSA ROBERTA ### 2140 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 STARNAI DANIELE ### 2141 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C TAMONI PAOLO ### 2142 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CIRILLO SALVATORE ### 2143 6,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C CIARBELLO ASIA ### 2144 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A FRIGERI ARIANNA ### 2145 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS270001 DI PRIMA GIOVANNI ### 2146 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CIRIGLIANO DENIS ### 2147 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A MASCIANGELO FLAVIA ### 2148 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BE00Q TROTTA GIUSEPPE ### 2149 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DEL CORE ALFREDO ### 2150 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 SOLDI ROBERTA ### 2152 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 SOLDI MIRIANA ### 2151 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VAUDO GIOVANNI ### 2153 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 BRUNETTI MARINO ### 2154 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 PATERNITI ANDREA ### 2155 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q MURGIA FIORELLA ### 2156 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X MECCA CESARE ### 2157 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MESSINA VINCENZO JUNIOR ### 2158 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C BELTRAMO MANUEL ### 2159 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BOLLERO FRANCESCO ### 2160 6,80 S TOIC8BS008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C FRANCHETTO GIORGIA ### 2161 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 FARINO ANGELA ### 2162 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T BOAT STEFANO ### 2163 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V MARRAZZO VINCENZO ### 2164 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 DE FRANCISCI GIOVANNI ### 2165 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G VENERUSO SIMONE ### 2166 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DI STEFANO CRISTIANA ### 2167 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ROSOLIA KATIUSCIA ### 2168 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 TARRO-TOMA' MARTINA ### 2169 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04800L MELITO COSTANTINO ### 2170 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CURCIO ALESSIO ### 2171 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AH00L RUGGIERO ANITA ### 2172 6,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D NAKLICKA ANNA ### 2173 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LO TURCO DANIELE ### 2174 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G GIORDANO DANIELE ### 2175 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C FORZATO ROBERTA ### 2176 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 DE FRANCISCI SEBASTIANO ### 2177 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G ZAMBOLIN VALENTINA ### 2178 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC879004 RONDINELLI GAETANO ### 2179 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS037006 LILLO PASQUALE ### 2180 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MONACO TIZIANA ### 2181 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MADDIO-ROCCO LORENZO ### 2182 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DEMAIO ANTONINO ### 2183 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T TAPPARO VALERIA ### 2184 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N CANTON STEFANIA ### 2185 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MEZZANO ROSA ELISA ### 2186 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V IDILI LAURA ### 2187 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CHIARA STEFANO ### 2188 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FORNERO SARA ### 2189 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 MANEGLIA-DUCA TOMMASO SIMONE 

FRANCESCO

### 2190 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G PASTORE TROSSELLO ALICE ### 2191 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BLANCHETTI ALESSANDRO ### 2192 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G FONTANA ORNELLA ### 2193 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B POZZATO ALESSIO ### 2194 6,80 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87100D BONO ANTONINO 

MASSIMILIANO

### 2195 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B LAZZARO GIOVANNA ### 2196 6,80 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS067002 D'ADAMO CARMELA ### 2197 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T LICITRA GAETANO ### 2198 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CAMERLO JENNY ### 2199 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PIRILLI DEBORAH ### 2200 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T SCARAMUZZINO DAVIDE ### 2201 6,80 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T TURINO SILVIA ### 2202 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CAIARO ANNUNZIATA ### 2203 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GHERNA ROBERTA ### 2204 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V NASTO MARIA ROSALIA ### 2205 6,80 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 CARACCIOLO STEFANO ### 2206 6,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 PODELLA FRANCO ### 2207 6,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 LUCCA CARMELO ### 2208 6,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P LOI MARIA GIUSEPPINA ### 2209 6,77 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 TAVERNA ANTONIO ### 2210 6,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SESCA EMANUELE ### 2211 6,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MILITELLO FRANCESCO ### 2212 6,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C D'ALESSANDRO ANNA ### 2213 6,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N IANNIZZI DOMENICO ### 2214 6,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CELI LUIGI ### 2215 6,75 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06800T MELACARNE GIUSEPPE ### 2216 6,71 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V TRIDICO PASQUALE ### 2217 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A REI ROSA ROMINA ### 2218 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 COLACINO FABIO ### 2219 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83400E MANGO CARMINE ### 2220 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N VASSIA UMBERTO ### 2221 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 CARUSO GIUSEPPE ### 2222 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N VASSIA ANDREA ### 2223 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03600A BARILLA' AURORA ### 2224 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AM009 CICERO GIORGIA ### 2225 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 OLIVETTI FRE' DESIRE' ### 2226 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N ROVELLI GANDOLFO LEO ### 2227 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C BRUGARINO CRUDU MARIANGELA ### 2228 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 CASILI MARCO FILIPPO ### 2229 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D AIRAUDI SAMANTHA ### 2230 6,70 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC880008 VERARDI VANESSA ### 2231 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 BONAFINI DESIRE' ### 2232 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T PELLITTERI VALERIA ### 2233 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N GROSSO GIANPAOLO ### 2234 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89000V TAFURI ANTONIO MARCO ### 2235 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06400E STEFENATTO VANESSA ### 2236 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC899009 NUCERA PAOLO ### 2237 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q OBERTO MICHELA ### 2238 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E D'AURIA CARMEN ### 2239 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VERRE SIMONA ### 2240 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N FUSCO CRISTIAN ### 2241 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P DE MARCO ANNETTA ### 2242 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T AGOSTINO FABRIZIO ### 2243 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CAMBARERI FORTUNATA ### 2244 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC10000P DAVID ROSSELLA ### 2245 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 DI IULIO MAURIZIA ### 2246 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FABIANO STEFANIA ### 2247 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC887003 GATTO MARTINA ### 2248 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q VERNETTI ROSINA ALESSANDRA ### 2249 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CAGNA SIMONA ### 2250 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC816001 AMORE ALBERTO ### 2251 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 BRAGHIERI GIORGIA ### 2252 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E SANTOPAOLO ANDREA BENITO ### 2253 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A BORETTO SIMONA ### 2254 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D TOMAINO STEFANIA ### 2255 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SCAGLIONE YARI ### 2256 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CARRARO STELLA ### 2257 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 PISANTI MARGHERITA ### 2258 6,70 S TOIC830007 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BB008 SCUGLIA ANDREA ### 2259 6,70 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T NEPOTE FUS SILVIA ### 2260 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A TOGNINI MARINA MANUELA ### 2261 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BUFFO MANUELA ### 2262 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 QUERIO GIOVANNA TERESA ### 2263 6,70 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ALOCCO KATIA MARIA ### 2264 6,68 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MONALE ALDO ### 2265 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D TURANO DONATELLA ### 2266 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N TUCCI DANIELA ### 2267 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C MAZZONI ELISA ### 2268 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C VISCONTI VIVIANA ### 2269 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E SANTANGELO MICHELE ### 2270 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FONTANA PAOLA ### 2271 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P CHIECO MICHELE ### 2272 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V NAPOLI SALVATORE ### 2273 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V IANNELLO STEFANIA SAVERIA ### 2274 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N GRANELLO ANTONELLA ### 2275 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 TAMBASCO FRANCESCA ### 2276 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CURCIO MARIA ROSA ### 2277 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T MARINO GIOVANNA ### 2278 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T COSTA VALERIA DANIELA ### 2279 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GAMERRO FILIPPO ### 2280 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C VERRENGIA GIANNI ### 2281 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MAGNETTI-VERNAI ROBERTA ### 2282 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C BARRA SABRINA ### 2283 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 OBERTA PAGET MONICA ### 2284 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E MOSCHETTI LEONARDO ### 2285 6,67 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E ALMA PAOLO AGOSTINO ### 2286 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS053004 SANTORO ANTONINO ### 2287 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B CERVA BESTIANET SILVANA ### 2288 6,67 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T GIOVANETTO ENRICO GIULIANO ### 2289 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 AVVISTI CLAUDIA ### 2290 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V NABOT LUCIA ### 2291 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T BARBERIS CLAUDIA ### 2292 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 NEIROTTI MAURO ### 2293 6,67 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 DAMIAN MARINETA ### 2294 S 6,66 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SERENA NATALINA ### 2295 6,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R ANIA VALERIA ### 2296 6,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E FRISO FRANCESCA ### 2297 6,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BA00C VACHINO ALESSIO ### 2298 6,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X SURACE VINCENZO ### 2299 6,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ANTONINO ROSSELLA ### 2300 6,65 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MARCHELLO DARIO EMILIO ### 2301 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q BORDA GAETANO ### 2302 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PICCOLI MARA ### 2303 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC070004 MOLINARO GIULIA ### 2304 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D TIMPANO DAVIDE ### 2305 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 ACHCHAQ NOHAILA ### 2306 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CURCIO CHRISTOPHER ### 2307 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N PELLONE ILARIA ### 2308 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 BENETTI ALESSIA ### 2309 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C VIETA EMILIO ### 2310 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSD02000L NITTI IRINA ### 2311 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORI04000L VERSACI FRANCESCO ### 2312 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPM120004 PENNISI SALVATORE ### 2313 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 SORIA EDOARDO ### 2314 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V PISCHE PIETRO ### 2315 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LEONETTI VASILE MARIAN ### 2316 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GOBBATO SIMONE ### 2317 6,60 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 TREVISAN SABRINA ### 2318 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T ARNODO FEDERICO ### 2319 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81700R MACHEDA DOMENICO ### 2320 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A6001 CONSOLI ALESSANDRO ### 2321 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B SOMMA ANTONINO ### 2322 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BRACH PAPA GIORGIA ### 2323 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 SIMEONE GABRIELE ### 2324 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A100T MARANDO GAETANO ### 2325 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF04000D SURIANO GIUSEPPE ### 2326 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A NICOLA SARA ### 2327 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS020006 LEONELLI FABIANA ### 2328 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D ELEFANTE GIUSEPPE ### 2329 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A CIRIGLIANO LUANA ### 2330 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A ROMEO ANTONINO ### 2331 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P AMODEI IGNAZIO ### 2332 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N LANZA ROBERTA ### 2333 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P BAGNATO STEFANO ### 2334 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 URSO MARIANNA ### 2335 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 GALLIANO SERENA ### 2336 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C PELLICCIA MARCO ### 2337 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF10000X PUCCI ELISA ### 2338 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 CUFARI EMANUELE ### 2339 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BOSI EMANUEL ### 2340 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CHIABOTTO DAVIDE ### 2341 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B MIAN FABIO ### 2342 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC851008 SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE ANDREA ### 2343 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AV005 RUGOLO SALVATORE ### 2344 6,60 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V GALLETTO MICHELA ### 2345 6,58 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DELFINO MARILISA ### 2346 6,58 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B PAGLIOTTI ELISA ANTONELLA ### 2347 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T ESPOSITO ANNUNZIATA ### 2348 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A CIOCHETTO FEDERICA ### 2349 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B CATERINA VITTORIO ### 2350 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA ### 2351 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 PRIMA ROBERTA ### 2352 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04700R COLLURA GIUSEPPE ### 2353 6,55 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06900N MAZZA ROSSELLA ### 2354 6,52 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P PARIS VALERIA ### 2355 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D SORRENTINO PIETRO ### 2356 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C TARDANICO ROSARIA ### 2357 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PAOLANTONIO MARCELLO ### 2358 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N ARMINCHIARDI SANDRA ### 2359 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CHIARELLO SILVIA ### 2360 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V BONELLIS FABRIZIO ### 2361 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 VINCI MARILENA ### 2362 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 VIETTI MICHELINA LORENZO ### 2363 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A300D MANCUSO STEFANO ### 2364 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BW00G BOCCALATTE CHIARA ### 2365 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 FERRARA DIEGO ### 2366 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C BARBIERO ANTONIO ### 2367 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 RISPOLI ALESSIO ### 2368 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CAGNA ALESSIA ### 2369 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 RADU MIHAI CODRUT ### 2370 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CANAVESE MARTA ### 2371 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MERLINO CAROLA ### 2372 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V BOLLERO CAMILLA ### 2373 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 VUILLERMIN YURI ### 2374 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 PAPALE ANTONIO ### 2375 6,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D D'URSO DYLAN ### 2376 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BIANCO BEATRICE ARIANNA ### 2377 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 LIGUORI GEMMA MARIA VANIA ### 2378 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87700C COSTAGLIOLA FRANCESCO PAOLO ### 2379 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A STILETTI MATTEO ### 2380 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 ZOPPO ROBERTA ### 2381 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BL004 ALAMPI NATASCIA ### 2382 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BERTINA RESCALI ELENA ### 2383 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DE FAZIO MARCO ### 2384 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VENTURINO SIMONE ### 2385 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 PECORARO SELENE ### 2386 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CAPPA GIUDITTA ### 2387 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BAIMA BESQUET ALESSANDRA ### 2388 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01300N ROSELLINI FEDERICO ### 2389 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q BOETTO DAVIDE ### 2390 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D REA NICOLETTA ### 2391 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V SPARVIERI SIMONE ### 2392 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 NICOTRA GIOVANNI ### 2393 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q PROCOPIO FRANCESCA ### 2394 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 GIOLITTO STEFANIA ### 2395 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B FUSCA DANIELE ### 2396 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 GIUFARELLI MARINA ### 2397 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V BARRILE GIUSEPPE ### 2398 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FREISA GENNY ### 2399 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 CORREALE GIAMPIERO ### 2400 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BONATO SERENA ### 2401 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80900T FALBO EUGENIO ### 2402 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N GIOFFRE' JESSICA ### 2403 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BRUNO FRANCESCO ### 2404 6,50 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS058007 ARCONA ANGELA MARIA ### 2405 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A SCOTTI ANTONIO ### 2406 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 RUBELLO ERIKA ### 2407 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P ALLAMPRESE DAIANA ### 2408 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 VANZETTI ALESSANDRO ### 2409 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D NOASCON FRAGNO MARCO ### 2410 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P POLLA POLLIN CINZIA ### 2411 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BROGLIATTI LEO ### 2412 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 BONINO ADELE ### 2413 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BENEDETTO SIMONA ### 2414 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TRUCHETTO DANIELE ### 2415 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CONTI FABRIZIO ### 2416 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00100B CERRATO LORETO ### 2417 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PANETTA ANGELA CARMELA ### 2418 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D PINNA MONICA ### 2419 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 AGOSTINO ASSUNTA ### 2420 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C MILANI ADRIANO ### 2421 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N DE LUCIA GIOVANNINA ### 2422 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A BERNARDI RENATO ### 2423 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q IANNIZZI ANNAMARIA ### 2424 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G BERGAMINO ROBERTO ### 2425 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 PRINCIPE FULVIO ### 2426 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SITZIA ANTONELLA ### 2427 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 MASSA LAURA ### 2428 6,50 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A4009 LO PICCOLO MARIANGELA ### 2429 6,47 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V FONTANA FEDERICA ### 2430 6,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC895002 SCOGLIO ANDREA ### 2431 6,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC83200V LA MONICA MIRKO ### 2432 6,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS05100C FARINA FILOMENA ### 2433 6,45 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P GALIPO' GIUSJ ### 2434 6,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C PALETTA MARIANGELA ### 2435 6,45 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CAMPINI MATTIA CARLO ### 2436 6,43 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V IDILI DANIELA ### 2437 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T PONZETTI ALESSANDRA ### 2438 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E GAETANI LEONARDO ### 2439 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 SCOCOZZA SERENA ### 2440 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTD090008 DI BLASI SAVERIO ### 2441 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CASTAGNA MARCO ### 2442 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BAIMA STELLA ### 2443 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 METTIFOGO EDOARDO ### 2444 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE01400B ARMELLINI VITTORIO ### 2445 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 FAUCEGLIA LUCIO ### 2446 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A900C AMBROGIO ANITA ### 2447 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BRILLANTE MANUEL ANTONIO ### 2448 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E TURCO LUCA ### 2449 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BERTOLO LAURA ### 2450 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N RAGHETTO ANDREA ### 2451 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GUZMAN SIMONA ### 2452 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V DE MAIO DOMENICA ### 2453 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T GILLIO THEA ### 2454 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ASTONE LUCA ### 2455 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GANNIO MONICA ### 2456 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04300D DI MARTINO ROBERTO ### 2457 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B DELIA ALESSANDRO ### 2458 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC837002 MANNU GIOVANNI ANTONIO ### 2459 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC08000P CASALE ANNA ### 2460 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MEDAINA DESI ### 2461 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BRUGARINO MARIANNA ### 2462 6,40 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 ROSSI ALBINO MANUELE ### 2463 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CIMA FRANCESCO MICHELE ### 2464 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B DONNARUMMA FABIO ### 2465 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 NOTO LUCIA ### 2466 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PRONO SILVIA ### 2467 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 GIVOGRI MONICA ### 2468 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V FALETTO FRANCA ### 2469 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CAMPESE MILENA ### 2470 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82600G MANCA ROSELLA ### 2471 6,40 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T MOFFA MASSIMO ### 2472 6,38 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T MORELLI EMANUELE ### 2473 6,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N FEHL MARIA GIULIA ### 2474 6,35 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q ADINOLFI ADELE ### 2475 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BENEVENTI GIOVANNI ### 2476 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q MEGNA EMANUELE ### 2477 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P OBERTINO SIMONA ### 2478 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C GENCARELLI ADRIANA ### 2479 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS190009 PAGANO ANDREA ### 2480 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BQ007 LE FOSSE PIERPAOLO ### 2481 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X GIANOLA PAOLO ### 2482 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81700R FLAMMA' ANGELO ### 2483 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A GRASSI PAOLO ### 2484 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DANTONIA PAOLA ### 2485 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CASETTA SABRINA ### 2486 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 BUGNI TIZIANA ### 2487 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CRISCUOLO PAOLA ### 2488 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 DI GRAZIA MARIA GRAZIA ### 2489 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PIANO SONIA ### 2490 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V NARETTO BARBARA ### 2491 6,33 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V NEIROTTI LUCA ### 2492 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P SALVALAGGIO ROBERTA MARIA ### 2493 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D ALBANO ANTONINA ### 2494 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B FRAND GENISOT OSVALDO ### 2495 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 DE SANTIS LOREDANA ### 2496 6,33 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q VERGINE ANGELO ### 2497 6,31 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOVC01000Q BONAVOTA BRUNELLA ### 2498 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 SCALAVINO AURORA ### 2499 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BAIMA BESQUET CLAUDIA ### 2500 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 TROCINO IRENE ### 2501 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T GAMERRO ELISA ### 2502 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BR003 IANNONE GIUSEPPE ### 2503 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G ROVEGNO SIMONA ### 2504 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q FRASCA MONICA ### 2505 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E D'AGOSTINO JESSICA ### 2506 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MACRI' SARA ### 2507 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B D'ABRUZZO CARMEN ### 2508 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B LOSPINOSO FRANCESCO ### 2509 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE00400R RUSSO FLORA ### 2510 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS053004 ASTORINO BIAGIO ### 2511 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 AVINO VALERIA ### 2512 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SIMONE NICOLA ### 2513 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC810002 DE MAIO ALESSIO SALVATORE ### 2514 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 TOFFANELLO VALENTINA ### 2515 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T IOSIO MATTEO ### 2516 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T VIGLIOTTI ROBERTA ### 2517 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 VALLERIN RAFFAELLA ### 2518 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 MALVONE VITTORIO ### 2519 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 FRANCO MARINA ### 2520 6,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AS00N ABATE LUCIANO ### 2521 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 CUCUZZA FRANCESCO ### 2522 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PANZANARO NUNZIO SALVATORE ### 2523 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BAIMA GRIGA ALICE ### 2524 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D FERRACINI RICCARDO ### 2525 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 ONESTI ANTONIO ### 2526 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C COLINO FRANCESCA ### 2527 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G TALOTTA GIUSEPPE ### 2528 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DEL CORE FRANCESCO ### 2529 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TRESSO ANI ### 2530 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V LA CAVA ELISABETTA ### 2532 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AH00L MADONNA MASSIMO ### 2533 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 SCIROCCALE MARTINA ### 2534 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D ILIJA MIRKO ### 2535 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C DI MARTINO GIUSEPPE ### 2536 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 POLESEL FABIO ### 2537 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BOLLERO CARLOTTA ### 2538 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 SANNINO RENATA ### 2539 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 IAPICHINO MATTEO ### 2540 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B BOLLONE GIULIA ### 2541 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T MINERO FABIO GIUSEPPE ### 2542 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BF00G VACCARO SEBASTIANO DANIELE ### 2543 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N GAMBINO PIETRO ### 2544 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V PORTO ILARIA ### 2545 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N SORRENTINO LUIGI ### 2546 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BARTOLI IRENE ### 2547 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS029007 FERRARA VINCENZO ### 2548 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04800L DI MARIA PIETRO ### 2549 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N PELUSO GIANLUIGI ### 2550 6,30 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 RAMA YLENIA ### 2551 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V DEMAIO DOMENICA ### 2552 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84100N GALLO LUISA ### 2553 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 LOMETTO VALENTINA ### 2554 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D GENS ROBERTA ### 2555 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85400Q MANCUSO ANTONIO ### 2556 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D QUARANTA LAURA ### 2557 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DI IASIO DARIO ### 2558 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 BONAFFINI MARTA ### 2559 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CAPRARA LEONARDO ### 2560 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 METTA SABRINA ### 2561 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 DEAGOSTINI SILVIA ### 2562 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 DE PACE STEFANIA ASSUNTA ### 2563 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA SABRINA APOLLONIA ### 2564 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D FAIELLO ANNA ### 2565 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LA ROSA FRANCESCO ### 2566 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOSD02000L SCLAFANI DOMENICA ### 2567 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03600A CICCARELLO SILVIO ### 2568 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 BOZZO STANIVAN ### 2569 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A FEDERICO ANTONIETTA ### 2570 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B ARMENIO MARIA EUGENIA ### 2571 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D SONNESSA LUCIA ### 2572 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 PAGLIERO RITA ### 2573 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A GIANONATTI STEFANIA DINA ### 2574 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 LANZARO SALVATORE ### 2575 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GIACHETTO RATER LUCIA ### 2576 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SESTO ROSETTA ### 2577 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC866002 DOMINIETTO LUISELLA ### 2578 6,30 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C MIAN TIZIANA ### 2579 6,28 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MANNARINO LUCREZIA ### 2580 6,28 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P PANCARI LETIZIA ### 2581 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 TAPPARO NADIA ### 2582 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q LIOI GIOVANNI ### 2583 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T GIARRATANA CLARA ### 2584 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T PAVAN PATRIK ### 2585 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DI FLUMERI GIANLUCA ### 2586 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MERCURIALI STEFANO ### 2587 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q DEMAIO CARMELO ### 2588 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T AGOSTINO ANDREA ### 2589 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A REGA NOEMI ELISABETTA ### 2590 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VACCA STEFANIA ### 2591 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CIMINO ANTONIO ### 2592 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SCHILLACI CARMELA ### 2593 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A SACCENTI ROBERTA ### 2594 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 MELILLO ROSARIA ### 2595 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 QUERIO PATRIZIA ### 2596 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C CIOFFI LUIGI ### 2597 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 BARIGAZZI BARBARA ### 2598 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A700R LIA RAFFAELE ### 2599 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 SCAFFIA LIDIA ### 2600 6,25 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T GAMERRO ERICA ### 2601 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MURA STEFANO ### 2602 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CHIUSANO ELISA ### 2603 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V POGGIO SARA ### 2604 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82400X PRIANTE ALESSIA ### 2605 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01300N MORELLO IVAN ### 2606 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MANTOVANI KIMBERLY ### 2607 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 PERRON LUCA ### 2608 6,20 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P VONA ROSSELLA ### 2609 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MANNARINO GIUSEPPE ### 2610 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF14000A TRUGLIO ALESSIA ### 2611 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 PLANO DANIELE ### 2612 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D ARMINCHIARDI GIORGIA ### 2613 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T ROMANO ALICE ### 2614 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 BROGLIO MARCELLINA ### 2615 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 LANCIERI ELENA ### 2616 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC816001 PETULLÀ MARIAGRAZIA ### 2617 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B MANCUSO VINCENZO ### 2618 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V TORCHIA LORENZO ### 2619 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A BASILE MARCO ### 2620 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 OBERT SARA ### 2621 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC880008 DILEO MARIALAURA ### 2622 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AX00R PISANO CALOGERO ### 2623 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C GRAMISCI SIMONA ### 2624 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CASAGRANDE MATTEO ### 2625 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T DILORENZO FILIPPO ### 2626 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E ORRICO GIANMARIO ### 2627 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VARRIALE MICHELA NICOLE ### 2628 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T QUATRALE ANDREA ### 2629 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BERTELLI SIMONE ### 2630 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X MOSCA DEBORA ### 2631 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N IODICE LILIANA ### 2632 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X ALESINA VALERIA ### 2633 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T SOTTERO VALENTINA ### 2634 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC851008 VECCHIATO ALEX ### 2635 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 LICATA ALESSANDRA ### 2636 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V VENUTI LUCIANO ### 2637 6,20 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BRIGANTINI JENNIFER ### 2638 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C BACHIS VALENTINA ### 2639 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GASPARDINO RAMONA LIBERINA ### 2640 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A PORCU ALESSANDRO ### 2641 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q COSTANZO ELEONORA ### 2642 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A100T MASTRORILLI SIMONE ### 2643 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89800D CUCCIOLILLO GIUSEPPE ### 2644 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N MONDILLO DAVIDE ### 2645 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF10000X PICCOLI AUGUSTO ### 2646 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 PALACINO LIBORIO ### 2647 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T CENA VALENTINA ### 2648 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SARACI MANJOLA ### 2649 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88200X MANZONE CARLO ### 2650 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BG00B BERTOCCO DARIO ### 2651 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X DIGIGLIO LAURA ### 2652 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T RASO PAOLA ### 2653 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A VITILLO CONCETTA ### 2654 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G USAI MARIA ANNA ### 2655 6,20 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 RUSSO ALESI MICHELA ### 2656 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P MONTONERI GIUSEPPINA ### 2657 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 RATTO MONICA ANGELA ### 2658 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 GIACOMELLI CINZIA ### 2659 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04200N PADOVA MARIA GRAZIA ### 2660 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P ZIGGIOTTO EMANUELE PABLO ### 2661 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 MILIA MONICA ### 2662 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GIACOLETTO ALESSANDRA ### 2663 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 TURINETTI FLAVIA ### 2664 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X SCARMOZZINO RITA ### 2665 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BALBO CRISTINA ### 2666 6,17 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D DIPRIMA DEBORA ### 2667 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 GHISLA GIORGIA STEFANIA ### 2668 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C FERRARIS PATRIZIA ### 2669 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC887003 BOVO ROBERTA ### 2670 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E VALLESE LUCA ### 2671 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C PROVOLO CLAUDIO EGIDIO ### 2672 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CHESSARI FIORELLA ### 2673 6,17 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BLENGINO GIOVANNA ### 2674 6,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 CAVUOTO LUCA ### 2675 6,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C MASCHERINI ANNA MARIA ### 2676 6,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 GRAZIANI TIZIANA MARIA PAOLA ### 2677 6,15 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V SACCO UMBERTO ### 2678 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 FAVRE MANUELA ### 2679 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 ANGIUS ROBERTA ### 2680 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CALARDO GIANLUCA ### 2681 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T BLANDINO CARMELO ### 2682 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D MONTOVERT STEFANO ### 2683 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P REANO MARTINA ### 2684 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A DEVIATO ANTONIO ### 2685 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 VACCA LORENZA ### 2686 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C IERARDI DENNIS ### 2687 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AZ00C TRUGLIO ADRIANA GRAZIA ### 2688 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q SAVIO STEFANIA ### 2689 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 D'ANGELO ROBERTA ### 2690 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 SABA SIMONA ### 2691 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q CHIVA SARA ### 2692 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GISMONDI TANIA ### 2693 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P VIOLANTE IGOR ### 2694 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 AVETA ANNA LISA ### 2695 6,10 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T MARTINO ENRICO ### 2696 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q ROVETTO ILENIA ### 2697 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS029007 DE LIDDO ERIKA ### 2698 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 DALLAPINA LUISA ### 2699 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D CONTINO SONIA ### 2700 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A CURTA ANDREA ### 2701 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DI CHIO LEONARDO ### 2702 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A SCAPOLO CATERINA ### 2703 6,10 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A LIBERTO CONCETTA ### 2704 S 6,05 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SPAGNOLO ANTONIO ### 2705 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A LANTERMO GIANCARLO ### 2706 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V MELIS IGOR ### 2707 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FORASTIERE SONIA ### 2708 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G SANCHEZ SOTO INES ### 2709 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 SCHIANTA FRANCESCA ### 2710 6 S TOIC894006 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 RAPONE KAREN ### 2711 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D BOCCASILE ILENIA KATINA ### 2712 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 CIRIGLIANO ANTONIO ### 2713 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V IANNIZZI DANIELA ### 2714 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF04000D LICO CARMELO ### 2715 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A SANDRI PAOLA ### 2716 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC808002 COSTA DAVIDE ### 2717 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A STILETTI MARCO ### 2718 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 MALNATO FEDERICA ### 2719 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85300X GRECO JESSICA ### 2720 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 DE LISE SIMONE ### 2721 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CASETTO MARCELLA ### 2722 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GROSSO DEBORAH ### 2723 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N CANNARELLA ANGELO ### 2724 6 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DALLE STEFANIA ### 2725 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D AZZINNARI ANGELO MARIA ### 2726 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BOLZONARO LAURA ANGELA ### 2727 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D MAGNETTI DOLI GRAZIANO ### 2728 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CATANEA SAVERIA ### 2729 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D APRATO ENRICO ### 2730 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C CURTOLI MATTIA ### 2731 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 AVITABILE ANNALISA ### 2732 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D SANTISI ALESSIA ### 2733 6 S TOIC8BB008 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC81900C SCHILLACI CALOGERO ALEX PIO ### 2734 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89100P COLOMBRITA NOEMI ### 2735 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q GAGLIARDI ANGELICA ### 2736 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 SARDA FABIO YOURI ### 2737 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A100T CIAMBRONE EMANUELA ### 2738 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 BRUNO AYRIN ### 2739 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D BARTOLO GABRIELE ### 2740 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS06400E CARLETTO FABIO ### 2741 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC86100V ROSSO FRANCESCO ### 2742 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF10000X SERGI DOMENICO ### 2743 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS024004 MARRARI RAPHAEL ### 2744 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N RAO ANTONIO ### 2745 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC815005 SCARSO CARMEN ### 2746 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 GENINATTI LAURA ### 2747 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 MARSIGLIA DEBORA ### 2748 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS04000B MAZZOCCHI ANTONIO ### 2749 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DE FAZIO GIULIA ### 2750 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A200N DAVI' VALERIA ### 2751 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q FERRACCI ALICE ### 2752 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A GHIRONE DAVIDE ### 2753 6 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 BERTINO SILVIA ### 2754 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MESSINA MARIANNA ### 2755 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS10000T SIRIANNI MARIA CONCETTA ### 2756 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V NIAB BOUCHRA ### 2757 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N PUOPOLO EMILY ### 2758 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89200E TORTORIELLO PASQUALE CHRISTIAN ### 2759 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIANNINI MARCO ### 2760 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MILETTA COSSA GIANLUCA ### 2761 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BF00G MERO DAMIANO ### 2762 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A BONAUDO ALBERTO ### 2763 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPM120004 DI CIANNI EMANUELE ### 2764 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80500E CICCARELLI FRANCESCO ### 2765 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A ROSELLI ERIKA ### 2766 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V ALLOCCA MICHELA ### 2767 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80400P GIUFFRE' CUCULLETTO DAVIDE TINDARO ### 2768 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02800B TROTTA MARIA LIBERA ### 2769 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C SANTOLIQUIDO CARLO ALBERO ### 2770 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8B600G PUMA LEONARDO ### 2771 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GARGIULO MARTINA ### 2772 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIORDANO ROSARIO ### 2773 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GIORDANO JASMINE ### 2774 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P MAGRIN FABIO ### 2775 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS01200T GRASSO STEVE ### 2776 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 PALMOLUNGO MIRIAM ### 2777 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GATTO ALEX ### 2778 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 LIONELLO GIORGIA ### 2779 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 LEPORI ILENIA ### 2780 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DUCA ALESSANDRO ### 2781 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G SPATARO GIULIA ### 2782 6 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS023008 FRANCESIA MARITA ### 2783 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MORO ERIKA RITA ### 2784 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 TAMBASCO ANTONIO ### 2785 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 BARDELLE FRANCESCA ### 2786 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03900T SCOGNAMILLO STEFANIA ### 2787 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 D'ALBENZIO ROSANNA ANGELA ### 2788 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D LEONETTI LACRAMIOARA LAVINIA ### 2789 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B CATELLA LUIGI ### 2790 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 DOLCE ELISA ### 2791 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 FORMICA GAETANO IVAN ### 2792 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DI NICOLO' DENIS ### 2793 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC873005 PIPITONE CHIARA ### 2794 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TORH010009 SORRENTINO ANGELO ### 2795 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A100T SPATARO ERIKA ### 2796 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 NAPOLITANO STEFANO ### 2797 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 TESTU' ENRICO ### 2798 6 S S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02700G FAGOTTI DANIELE ### 2799 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC85900V PIPICELLA TESEO ### 2800 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q TROYA PEROLIN SARA ### 2801 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q COSTANTINO GIORGIA ### 2802 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N PESARE LUCY ### 2803 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D RAMAZZINA STEFANIA ### 2804 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D COLUCCI ANIELLO ### 2805 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 GARAGLIANO SHARMAYNE ### 2806 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS02600Q PEDULLA' ENRICO ### 2807 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 TOGLIATTI MAURIZIO ### 2808 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC852004 FATTORE STEFANIA ### 2809 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B FERRANDO FRANCESCO ### 2810 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS03400P AIELLO LUIGI ### 2811 6 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P PALERMO PAOLO FRANCESCO ### 2812 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC873005 PERRI ANDREA ### 2813 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC814009 MAGNIN PRINO CRISTINA ### 2814 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D DI STEFANO ANGELA ### 2815 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CB00V ALICE GIOVANNA CHIARA ### 2816 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOTF10000X PICCOLI ANTONIA ### 2817 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C CARABETTA RAFFAELLA ### 2818 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC816001 DEL VECCHIO FEDERICO ### 2819 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 DAVI' MASSIMO ### 2820 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D GIGLIO VALERIA ### 2821 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00700A SCHIRRU ILARIA ### 2822 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CHIARELLO ELENA ### 2823 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BRIGANTINI STEFANO ### 2824 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D PICCO FABIO ### 2825 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 RACANO ANTONELLA ### 2826 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C PACE PIERO ### 2827 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 MURISCIANO DOMENICO ### 2828 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS340002 VERGA CRISTINA ### 2829 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V CAMERLO ELEONORA ### 2830 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPS01000G MAZZIERI GIORGIO ### 2831 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC82700B COLUCCI IVANA ### 2832 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS04900C POMA MONICA ### 2833 6 S TOIC80900T 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D TURANO ALESSIA ### 2834 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A CIGNETTI ELISA CATERINA ### 2835 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOPC020003 CASILLO ANGELA ### 2836 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CD00E LUNAZZI CHIARA ### 2837 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ROMIO IMMACOLATA ### 2838 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 RECCO PATRIZIA ### 2839 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88400G MEO SARA ### 2840 6 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC84800C SPASARO ANDREA ### 2841 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC828007 MICHELETTI LAURA ### 2842 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8A4009 STALLONE CAPRICE ADA ### 2843 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V FOTI ANTONINO ### 2844 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C BARBIERO FABRIZIO ### 2845 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AA00T LUSCI ILARIA ### 2846 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AL00D GENTA BEATRICE ### 2847 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AK00N GIUNZIONI SARA ### 2848 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V OLDIN EROS ### 2849 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CAMPISI VINCENZO ### 2850 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 VERRETTO PERUSSONO LORENZA MARGHERITA ### 2851 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P CERETTO CASTIGLIANO MARIA ELENA ### 2852 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC89300A PANETTI LORENZO ### 2853 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 MONTELEONE ENRICA ### 2854 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AC00D CASETTA GIUSEPPE ### 2855 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 ZARU GRAZIELLA ### 2856 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 DE MARCO ANTONELLA ### 2857 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 GIGLIOTTI MARIA ROSA ### 2858 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 DONNA EDOARDO ### 2859 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X COTTI AURELIANA GABRIELLA ### 2860 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BK008 ROVITO GIANNA ### 2861 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BT004 CARPENTI ANTONIO MARIA ### 2862 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AR00C SAVASTANO STEFANIA ### 2863 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC87100D PIRRUCCIO SONIA ### 2864 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BU00X BISOTTI ELENA ### 2865 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC860003 CONTORNO LUCIA ### 2866 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8AB00N BRANCALEON ANNA ### 2867 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC894006 TOGNATO SERGIO ### 2868 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC829003 CATTIN MONICA ### 2869 6 S 2023-08-10



DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A FRIGERI ALESSANDRO ### 2870 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC830007 MAZZA ROSELLA MARIA ### 2871 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 CURCIO CLELIA ### 2872 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 RIZZATO CRISTINA ### 2873 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC831003 COSTA MIRELLA ### 2874 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC88500B MIOLA GRAZIELLA ### 2875 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00600E ORRICO GENNARO ### 2876 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC865006 CARDAMONE EMILIO ### 2877 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BH007 TEDESCHI ROBERTA ### 2878 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 SITZIA MARISA ### 2879 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOEE122007 RAGUSA PATRIZIA ### 2880 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V NIZZA FLAVIO ### 2881 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8CC00P BORRELLI ORNELLA ### 2882 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC80600A DOZZA STEFANO ### 2883 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIS00400V GOY FRANCESCO ### 2884 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC849008 GIOVANETTO MAURIZIA ### 2885 6 S 2023-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I TOIC8BS008 MARZANO FEDERICA ### 2886 2,80 S 2023-08-10


